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SWatercolour Paint

Glitter Glue

Face Paint

Paint Brushes

Gummed 
Paper

Modelling Clay

 Artistic brushes

Flat Synthetic

RoundSynthetic

12 Colour Watercolour Paint
Item Code: 87-7000-00
Ref No: WC-12

12 Colour Watercolour Paint
Item Code: 35-8800-30
Ref No: 8880 NC12

Modelling Clay
Item Code: 22-0200-00
Ref No: TMC-100
100g

Glitter Glue
Item Code: 44-0014-00
Ref No: 1-2010

Face Paint
Item Code: 44-2502-00
Ref No: 1-2502

A4 Gummed Paper
Item Code: 31-0010-00
Ref No: GS-10

150x150mm 
Gummed Paper

Item Code: 31-0150-00
Ref No: GS-20

Artist brushes 
- Small Horse Hair

Size 1
Item Code: 64-1805-00
Ref No: F1805

Size 5
Item Code: 64-1802-00
Ref No: F1802

Size 6
Item Code: 64-1803-00
Ref No: F1803

Size 8
Item Code: 64-1812-00
Ref No: F1812

Size 10
Item Code: 64-1809-00
Ref No: FC1809

Size 1-12 Set
Item Code: 64-1815-00
Ref No: F1815

15 Piece Brush Set
Item Code: 64-1816-00
Ref No: F1887

Long Handle brushes 
- Flat Synthetic

Size 1
Item Code: 64-1820-00
Ref No: F1820

Size 5
Item Code: 64-1824-00
Ref No: F1824

Size 6
Item Code: 64-1825-00
Ref No:F1825

Size 8
Item Code: 64-1827-00
Ref No: F1827

Size 10
Item Code: 64-1829-00
Ref No: F1829

Size 12
Item Code: 64-1831-00
Ref No: F1831

Size 1-12 Set
Item Code: 64-1832-00
Ref No: F1832

Long Handle brushes 
- Round Synthetic

Size 1
Item Code: 64-1850-00
Ref No: F1850

Size 4
Item Code: 64-1853-00
Ref No: F1853

Size 5
Item Code: 64-1854-00
Ref No: F1854

Size 6
Item Code: 64-1855-00
Ref No: F1855

Size 8
Item Code: 64-1857-00
Ref No: F1857

Size 10
Item Code: 64-1859-00
Ref No: F1859

Size 12
Item Code: 64-1861-00
Ref No: F1861

Size 1-12 Set
Item Code: 64-1862-00
Ref No: F1862

Modelling Dough
Item Code: 45-9059-00
Ref No: 958959
500g

Crazy Clay
Item Code: 44-0021-00
Ref No: 1-1743
6 x 18g Tubs

Teddy Dough
Item Code: 98-0158-00 
Ref No: Ted-Doug-500g
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Books

PVC - Fitted Book Covers

PP - Adjustable Self Seal 
Book Covers

Blue Border Labels

Blue Border Labels
Item Code: 38-0117-00
Ref No: BB-24

A4 PVC
Fitted Book Covers

Item Code: 78-4153-00
Ref No: TBC-A4
Pack 10

A5 PVC
Fitted Book Covers

Item Code: 78-4154-00
Ref No: TBC-A5
Pack 10

130mic
130mic

70mic

2 Meter 
Item Code: 44-4120-00
Ref No: EF-2

3 Meter 
Item Code: 44-4115-00
Ref No: EF-3

5 Meter 
Item Code: 44-4113-00
Ref No: EF-5

10 Meter 
Item Code: 44-4116-00
Ref No: EF-10

16 Meter 
Item Code: 44-4114-00
Ref No: EF-16

A5 PP Adjustable 
Self Seal Book Covers

Item Code: 78-4158-00
Ref No: CBC 002
Pack 10

A4 PP Adjustable 
Self Seal Book Covers

Item Code: 78-4157-00
Ref No: CBC 001
Pack 10

120mic
120mic

Paper Pre-cut Book 
Covers Coloured

A4 Coloures
 Book Covers
Item Code: 33-9300-00
Ref No: SCH 069
Pack 10

Book Covering 
Easi-fix

Self Adhesive
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A4 Hard Cover 
Item Code: 69-1207-00
Ref No: BS-65
104 - Folio

Attendance 
Registers

A4 Soft Cover 
Item Code: 69-1201-00
Ref No: BS-64
13 - Folio

A4   1 Quire
Item Code: 12-3801-00
Ref No: BS-141/3
Ruling: Feint & Margin
96 Page

Item Code: 12-0003-00
Ref No: BS-141/4
Ruling: Quad & Margin
96 Page

A4   2 Quire
Item Code: 12-8805-00
Ref No: BS-142
Ruling: Feint & Margin
192 Page

Item Code: 12-3811-00
Ref No: BS-142/4
Ruling: Quad & Margin
192 Page

A4   3 Quire
Item Code: 12-3809-00
Ref No: BS-143/3
Ruling: Feint & Margin
288 Page

Item Code: 12-3810-00
Ref No: BS-143/4
Ruling: Quad & Margin
288 Page

A4   4 Quire
Item Code: 12-3814-00
Ref No: BS-144
Ruling: Feint & Margin
384 Page

Bookkeeping 
Books

Counter Books

A4 Journal
Item Code: 12-4603-00
Ref No: BS - 603
72 Page

A4 Double Ledger
Item Code: 12-4601-00
Ref No: BS-64
72 Page

A4 Cash Book
Item Code: 12-4602-00
Ref No: BS-64
72 Page
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Diaries

A5 Homework Diary

Item Code: 49-2114-00
Ref No: HWD-001
88 Page

2017 Desk Calander

Item Code: 35-6413-00

2017 Desk Calander

Item Code: 68-6441-00

A4 Executive Diary

Item Code:  49-2217
Ref No:  A4 ED

01 02

A5 Executive Diary

Item Code: 49-2317 
Ref No:  A5 ED

01 02

A4 Standard Diary

Item Code:  49-2117
Ref No:  A4 SD

01 02 01 02

A5 Standard Diary

Item Code:  49-2017
Ref No:  A5 SD

PVC

Special Ruled Books

A4 Speckled Guide Lines

48 Page
Item Code: 68-9700-00
Ref No: SPECK-48A4

72 Page
Item Code: 68-9701-00
Ref No: SPECK-72A4

A4 WDSG 6mm

48 Page
Item Code: 68-9702-00
Ref No: WDSG 6

A4 WDSG 8mm Landscape

48 Page
Item Code: 68-9703-00
Ref No: WDSG 8
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A5 Feint & Margin

Item Code: 12-2831-00
Ref No: BS-532 F
32 Page

Item Code: 12-2832-00
Ref No: BS-548 F
48 Page

Item Code: 12-4610-00
Ref No: BS-572 F
72 Page

Item Code: 12-0014-00
Ref No: BS-580 F
80 Page

A5 Quad & Margin
Item Code: 12-2834-00
Ref No: BS-548 Q
48 Page

Item Code: 12-4551-00
Ref No: BS-572 Q
72 Page

Item Code: 12-0024-00
Ref No: BS-580 Q
80 Page

A4 Feint & Margin
Item Code: 12-4611-00
Ref No: BS-32 F
32 Page

Item Code: 12-0020-00
Ref No: BS-48 F
48 Page

Item Code: 12-4622-00
Ref No: BS-72 F
72 Page

A4 Quad & Margin
Item Code: 12-0030-00
Ref No: BS-48 Q
48 Page

Item Code: 12-4624-00
Ref No: BS-72 Q
72 Page

A4 Unruled
Item Code: 12-0050-00
Ref No: BS-48 U
48 Page

Item Code: 12-4625-00
Ref No: BS-72 U
72 Page

A4 Irish & Margin
Item Code: 12-4623-00
Ref No: BS-72 I
72 Page

A4 17mm Ruled
Item Code: 12-4609-00
Ref No: BS-72-17
72 Page

Drawing Book

Nature Study Book

Graph Book

Scribbler Book

A4 Landscape
Item Code: 12-0110-00
Ref No: BS-24
24 Page

A4 72 Page
Item Code: 12-0006-00
Ref No: BS-72 N

A4 36 Page
Item Code: 12-0005-00
Ref No: BS-36

A4 College Books

A5 Exercise Books

60gsm 80gsm

A4 72 Page
Item Code: 12-4790-00
Ref No: BS-72 S
Ruling: Feint & Margin
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 A6   72 Page
Item Code: 12-5001-00
Ref No: BS-672

Index Books

A5 Manuscript Books

Memorandum Book A6 Memorandum Books

Spiral Note Books

A6 144 Page
Item Code: 12-4003-00
Ref No: BS-46

A5 144 Page
Item Code: 12-4002-00
Ref No: BS-45

A4 144 Page
Item Code: 12-4001-00
Ref No: BS-44

96 Page Feint & Margin
Item Code: 12-4811-00
Ref No: BS-145 F

128 Page Feint & Margin
Item Code: 12-4812-00
Ref No: BS-146 F

192 Page Feint & Margin
Item Code:12-4814-00
Ref No: BS-147 F

128 Page Quad & Margin
Item Code: 12-4810-00
Ref No: BS-146 Q

192 Page Quad & Margin
Item Code: 12-4817-00
Ref No: BS-147 Q

A6   96 Page
Item Code: 12-5003-00
Ref No: BS-149

A4 Spiral Notebook
Item Code: 12-4201-00
Ref No: BS-20
100 Page

A5 Spiral Notebook
Item Code: 12-4202-00
Ref No: BS-21
100 Page

A6 Spiral Notebook
Item Code: 12-4203-00
Ref No: BS-22
100 Page

A7 Spiral Notebook
Item Code: 12-4205-00
Ref No: T-AF
72 Page

A6   144 Page
Item Code: 12-5004-00
Ref No:BS-148
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A1 Flip Chart Pads

Filing Books Ruled Record Cards
EVEREST

FINEST PAPER

8 0 g s m |  A 4   9 6  P a g e

A4               9 6  P a g e
H E A V Y W E I G H T  P A P E R

P u n c h e d

8 0 g s m

2 1 0 m m  X  2 9 7 m mFILING BOOK

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

PUNCHED
40 SHEETS

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

PUNCHED
40 SHEETS

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

PUNCHED
40 SHEETS

Examination Pad 
60 Sheets • Punched

6007652013581

001778.indd   1 28/11/2012   02:19:12 PM

CORRECTION PEN

Multi-purpose & Quick Dry  0.8mm 

Metal Tip   O
zone Safe

FINE NEEDLE TYPE METAL

Co
rr

ec
tio

n 
Fl

ui
d

SOFT N
YL

ON
 B

RU

SH 

12
m

l

Examination Pad 
 

80 Sheet Punched 

ssoooc LL

Examination Pad 
 

80 Sheet Punched 

20
ml

G e l - L i t e r

Collosso.indd   1 27/11/2013   02:42:37 PM

Examination Pad 
 

80 Sheet Punched 100 SHEET PUNCHED

6007652000369

Examination Pad 
 

80 Sheet Punched 

40 Sheet Exam Pad
Item Code: 16-2801-00
Ref No: BS-63

5x3 Record Card
76mm X 127mm

Item Code: 28-0401-00
Ref No: BS-76
100 Cards

30 Sheets  - A1 Flipchart Pad
Item Code: 16-8830-00
Ref No: TF-30

40 Sheets  - A1 Flipchart Pad
Item Code: 16-8804-00
Ref No: TF-40

50 Sheets  - A1 Flipchart Pad
Item Code: 16-8814-00
Ref No: TF-50

6x4 Record Card
102mm X 152mm
Item Code: 28-0402-00
Ref No: BS-102
100 Cards

8x5 Record Card
127mm X 203mm
Item Code: 28-0403-00
Ref No: BS-127
100 Cards

A4 96 Page
Item Code: 16-2816-00
Ref No: EFB-080
Feint & Margin - Punched

60 Sheet Exam Pad
Item Code: 16-2809-00
Ref No: BS-66

80 Sheet Exam Pad
Item Code: 16-2811-00
Ref No: BS-83

100 Sheet Exam Pad
Item Code: 16-2803-00
Ref No: BS-163

007652013581
007652000369
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Fly Paper

A1 Project Board

Single Sheets

A3 Project Board

Single Sheets

A2 Project Board

A4 Fly Paper
Item Code: 21-1602-00
Ref No: BS-52
240  A3 Sheets folded to A4

A4 Single Sheets - Punched
Item Code: 21-1615-00
Ref No: BS-53
480 Sheet

A3 100 Sheets
Item Code: 71-7900-05

Item Code: 71-7900-02

Item Code: 71-7900-04

Item Code: 71-7900-07

Item Code: 71-7900-08

A1 100 Sheets
White - Item Code:71-7700-05

Blue - Item Code: 71-7700-02

Green - Item Code: 71-7700-04

Yellow - Item Code: 71-7700-07

Pink - Item Code: 71-7700-08

A2 Pack 100 Sheets
Item Code: 71-7800-05

Item Code: 71-7800-02

Item Code: 71-7800-04

Item Code: 71-7800-07

Item Code: 71-7800-08

A4 Single Sheets - Unpunched
Item Code: 21-1612-00
Ref No: BS-54
480 Sheet

160gsm

160gsm

160gsm
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A4 Pastel Board

Assorted A4 
Pastel Board

White Board
Item Code: 71-3000-05
Ref No: A4-W
100 Sheets

Blue Board
Item Code: 71-3000-02
Ref No: A4-B
100 Sheets

Pink Board
Item Code: 71-3000-08
Ref No: A4-P
100 Sheets

Yellow Board
Item Code: 71-3000-07
Ref No: A4-Y
100 Sheets

Green Board
Item Code: 71-3000-04
Ref No: A4-G
100 Sheets

Pastel Baord
Item Code: 71-3000-30
Ref No: TR032-160
100 Sheets

160gsm

160gsm

A4 Pastel Board Pad

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3280 

Pastel Paper Pad
Item Code: 71-3216-32
Ref No: T3280
20 Sheets
Assorted

160gsm

A4 Project Board

A4 Bright Board Pad

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3216

Black Board
Item Code: 71-3200-01
Ref No: TR-401
100 Sheets

Lemon Board
Item Code: 71-3300-07
Ref No: TR-210
100 Sheets

Saffron Board
Item Code: 71-3300-09
Ref No:  TR-240
100 Sheets

Parrot Board
Item Code: 71-3300-04
Ref No:  TR-230
100 Sheets

Turquoise Board
Item Code: 71-3300-02
Ref No:  TR-220
100 Sheets

Red Board
Item Code: 71-3300-03
Ref No:  TR-250
100 Sheets

Bright Board
Item Code: 71-6100-30
Ref No: TR-030
100 Sheets

Bright Board Pad
Item Code: 71-3216-33
Ref No: T3216
20 Sheets

160gsm
160gsm

160gsm

Assorted A4 
Bright Board
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A4 Bright Paper

Lemon Paper
Item Code: 71-5000-28
Ref No: TR250-80
100 Sheets

Saffron Paper
Item Code: 71-5000-09
Ref No: TR250-80
100 Sheets

Parrot Paper
Item Code: 71-5000-04
Ref No: TR250-80
100 Sheets

Turquoise Paper
Item Code: 71-5000-11
Ref No: TR250-80
100 Sheets

Red Paper
Item Code: 71-5000-03
Ref No: TR250-80
100 Sheets

80gsm

A4 Bright Paper Pad

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3280 

Bright Paper
Item Code: 71-6000-30
Ref No: TR250-80
100 Sheets

Bright Paper Pad
Item Code: 71-3280-33
Ref No: T3280
50 Sheets

80gsm80gsm

Assorted A4 
Bright Paper

A4 Pastel Paper

A4 Pastel Paper Pad

Exam Pad.indd   1 05/09/2012   04:53:21 PM

REF: T 3280 

Pastel Paper Pad
Item Code: 71-3280-32
Ref No: T3280
50 Sheets

Blue Paper
Item Code: 87-1400-02
Ref No: RFL-B
500 Sheets

Green Paper
Item Code: 87-1400-04
Ref No: RFL-G
500 Sheets

Yellow Paper
Item Code: 87-1400-07
Ref No: RFL-Y
500 Sheets

Pink Paper
Item Code: 87-1400-08
Ref No: RFL-P
500 Sheets

Assorted A4 
Pastel Paper

Pastel Paper
Item Code: 71-3400-30
Ref No: TRO-32
100 Sheets

80gsm

80gsm

80gsm
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Calculators

6736_Typek products A4 p.indd   1 2016/04/18   2:00 PM

6736_Typek products A4 p.indd   2

2016/04/18   2:00 PM

8 Digit Calculator
Item Code: 85-0231-00
Ref No: EL-231

Desktop Calculator
Item Code: 85-1334-00
Ref No: EL-334

Desktop Calculator
Item Code: 50-9804-00
Ref No: KT270

12 Digit Calculator
Item Code: 50-9903-00
Ref No: KT350 C

12 Digit Calculator
Item Code: 50-9904-00
Ref No: KT230 TL

8 Digit Solar Calculator
Item Code: 50-9908-00
Ref No: SDSC08

A4 Bond Paper
500 Sheets

A4 Bond Paper
500 Sheets

A4 Bond Paper
500 Sheets

CALCULATORS

Financial Calculator
Item Code: 85-2221-00
Ref No: HP10B25

10 Digit Calculator
Item Code: 50-9797-00
Ref No: KT260

CA
LC

UL
AT

O
RS
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CALCULATO
RS

Erasers

Correction Fluid

TR 30 Erasers
Item Code: 58-3422-00
Ref No:  TR-30
30 x 20 x 10mm

526 T50 Erasers
Item Code: 35-5265-00
Ref No:  526-50

525 T20 Erasers
Item Code: 35-5268-00
Ref No:  525 T20

Multi Neon Eraser Set
Item Code: 35-5273-00

Correction Tape 
Item Code: 55-5035-00
Ref No: ZT35W

Be Green Correction Tape 
Item Code: P8-9650-00
Ref No: 346194

TR 44 Erasers
Item Code: 58-3423-00
Ref No:  TR-44
44 x 20 x 10mm

TR 6224 Erasers
Item Code: 58-3420-00
Ref No:  TR-6224
61 x 23 x 10mm

Scientific Calculators

Scientific Calculator
Item Code: 85-0535-00
Ref No: EL-W535HT

Scientific Calculator
Item Code: 85-0083-00
Ref No: FX-822A Plus

Scientific Calculator
Item Code: 85-0531-00 
Ref No: EL 531 WHB

CO
RRECTIO

N & ERASING M
ATERIALS

Multi Eraser Set
Item Code: 35-5272-00

Click Eraser Refill
Item Code: 55-5002-00

Click Eraser
Item Code: 55-5021-00
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LSCorrection PenCorrection Fluid

Correction pen 8ml

.................................

TIPP-EX SHAKE ‘N CHOOSE 

................

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.

...............................

TIPP-EX SHAKE ‘N SQUEEZE TIPP-EX SHAKE ‘N SQUEEZE 

.................................

Correction Fluid 8ml .................................Correction tape 8m

Correction pen 4ml

Correction pen 5ml

TIPP-EX MICRO TAPE TWIST

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...

TIPP-EX RAPID

Correction Pen 
Item Code: 59-0081-00
Ref No:  TCC-P
7ml

Correction Fluid 
Item Code: 59-0080-00
Ref No:  TCCB
20ml

Correction Fluid 
Item Code: 43-9253-05
Ref No:  019253
25ml

Correction Pen 
Item Code: 55-5062-00
Ref No:  ZL62-W
7ml

Correction Pen 
Item Code: 43-9195-05
Ref No:  019195
8ml

Pegboard & Pegs

Pegs Disco's & 
Moonies Beads

Plastic Pegs 
Item Code: 62-1009-00
Ref No:  TE-P
500 Pegs

Plastic Disco’s and Moonies
Item Code: 62-1008-00
Ref No:  TE-DM
Pack 100

Plastic Beads
Item Code: 62-1006-00
Ref No:  TE-B
Pack 120

1 Peg board with 200 Pegs

Item Code: 62-1010-00
Ref No: TE-PP
200 Pegs

Abacus
100 Bead Abacus
Item Code:62-1005-00
Ref No: TA-100

120 Bead Abacus
Item Code:62-1004-00
Ref No: TA-120

Teacher’s Abacus
Item Code: 62-1014-00
Ref No: TA-1

ED
UC

AT
IO

NA
L L

EA
RN

IN
G 

AC
TI

VI
TI

ES
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EDUCATIO
NAL LEARNING ACTIVITIES

Puzzles

Colouring Books

Buttons

Clock

Cubes

Plastic Buttons 
Item Code: 62-1011-00
Ref No:  TE-BT
Pack 50

Learner’s Clock
Item Code: 62-1016-00
Ref No:  TE-C

Plastic Cubes 100’s
Item Code: 62-1007-00
Ref No:   TE-CB
Pack 100

Wooden Puzzles
12 Piece
Item Code: 22-7000-00
Ref No: PUZ-007

24 Piece
Item Code: 22-8000-00
Ref No: PUZ-008

36 Piece
Item Code: 22-9000-00
Ref No: PUZ-009

48 Piece
Item Code: 22-9048-00
Ref No: PUZ-010

60 Piece
Item Code: 22-9060-00
Ref No: PUZ-012

100 Piece
Item Code: 22-9100-00
Ref No: PUZ-011

2 in 1 Puzzles
A4 - Four Seasons 
36 / 48 Piece
Item Code: 62-1017-00
Ref No: JK0220-PA

A4 - Outside, Inside, 
Underneath 
20 / 24 Piece
Item Code: 62-1018-00
Ref No: JK0221-PA

A3 - Look again in the  
classroom 
2 x 60  Piece
Item Code: 62-1019-00
Ref No: JK0222-PA

24 Page
Jolly 
Item Code: 12-9144-00
Ref No: CB-J

Puzzles
A4 - Spotty Dogs 
36 Piece
Item Code: 62-1022-00
Ref No: JK0224-PA

A3 - In Town 
100 Piece
Item Code: 62-1023-00
Ref No: JK0225-PA

A3 - Beautiul Boats 
300  Piece
Item Code: 62-1024-00
Ref No: JK0226-PA

Puzzles Shaped - 16 Variations
Item Code: 62-1025-00

48 Page
Favorite
Item Code: 12-9245-00
Ref No: CB-F

120 Page
Jumbo
Item Code: 12-9637-00
Ref No: CB-J

80 Page
Mega
Item Code: 12-9336-00
Ref No: CB-M

304 Page
Giant
Item Code: 12-9740-00
Ref No: CB-G

Bean Bags Skipping 
Ropes Aprons

Bean Bags
Item Code: 78-9002-30
Ref No: TS-BB

Chair Bags
Denim Chair Bags

385mm
Item Code: 56-3850-02
Ref No: TCD-385

430mm
Item Code: 56-3860-02
Ref No: TCD-430

Skipping Ropes
Item Code: 87-8000-00
Ref No:  T SK

Aprons
Item Code: 78-9001-30
Ref No:  T-ART
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Pack Envelope 25's

ENVELOPES

DLB Self Seal Retail Packs
DLB Manilla
Item Code: 01-2376-60
Ref No: DLB-11P

DLB White Opaque 
Item Code: 01-2375-05
Ref No: DLB-12P

DLB Manilla Window
Item Code: 01-2377-60
Ref No: DLB-9P

DLB White Opaque  Window
Item Code: 01-2374-05
Ref No: DLB-10P

C4 Self Seal Retail Packs
C4 Manilla Pocket
Item Code: 01-2379-60
Ref No: C4-11P

C4 White Pocket 
Item Code: 01-2378-05
Ref No: C4-12P

Black  Lever Arch File
Item Code: 14-7876-01
Ref No: TB-70

Trunkboard 
Lever ArchBoard Lever Arch Files

Black Lever Arch File
Item Code: 10-7613-01
Ref No: A4-70 

Blue Lever Arch File
Item Code: 10-7613-02
Ref No: A4-70/2

Red Lever Arch File
Item Code: 10-7613-03
Ref No: A4-70/3

Green Lever Arch File
Item Code: 10-7613-04
Ref No: A4-70/4

FI
LE

S 
& 
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PVC Lever Arch Files

PVC Mini Lever Arch Files

A4 Lever Arch File 70mm
Item Code: 10-7070
Ref No: PVC-70

A4 Mini Lever Arch File 40mm
Item Code: 10-4040
Ref No: PVC-40

Turquoise  
11

Sky Blue  
45

Lilac 
66

Purple  
10

Black
01

Blue
02

Red
03

Green
04

Yellow
07

Pink
08

Grey
15

Lime 
Green

26

Lilac
66

White  
05

Grey 
15

Black  
01

Burgundy  
12

Red 
03

Hot Pink  
38

Pink  
08

Coral  
75

Orange  
09

Yellow  
07

Lime Green 
26

Green  
04

Navy Blue 
47

Blue  
02

Cobalt Blue 
62

Azure Blue  
A2
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Trunkboard Ringbinders PP Ringbinders

PVC Ringbinders

Board Dividers

Printed Bright Board Dividers

2 Ring 25mm 
Ringbinders

Item Code: 14-7690
Ref No: TRP-25

2 Ring 25mm 
Ringbinders

Item Code: 14-7872-01
Ref No: TB-25

5 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-4615-31
Ref No: TRDM-5

10 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-4617-31
Ref No: TRDM-10

16 Part A-Z Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-8016-30
Ref No: TRDM-AZ

Jan-Feb Dividers
Item Code: 28-8017-30
Ref No: TRDM-JD

1-31 Dividers
Item Code: 28-8020-30
Ref No: TRDM-131

10 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-4617-32
Ref No: TRDP-10

10 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-4617-05
Ref No: TRDM-10W

2 Ring 25mm 
Ringbinders

Item Code: 23-1360
Ref No: B-1360

Time for

Black
01

Blue
02

Red
03

Green
04

Yellow
07

Pink
08

Purple
66

Lime Green
26
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PVC Dividers

Printed PVC Dividers

5 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-7600-00
Ref No: 3009

1 to 5 Tab 
Dividers

Item Code: 28-7605-00
Ref No: 3063

A-Z 16 Part Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-7602-00
Ref No: 3032

A-Z 26 Part Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-7608-00
Ref No: 3064

Jan - Dec Dividers
Item Code: 28-7603-00
Ref No: 3019A

10 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-7601-00
Ref No: 3010

1 to 10 Tab 
Dividers

Item Code: 28-7606-00
Ref No: 3023

12 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-7610-00
Ref No: 3012

1 to 12 Tab 
Dividers

Item Code: 28-7607-00
Ref No: 3019

31 Tab Dividers
Item Code: 28-7609-00
Ref No: 3011

1 to 31 Tab 
Dividers

Item Code: 28-7604-00
Ref No: 3021

Back to School
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10 Pocket Files
Item Code: 33-3010-00
Ref No: BPF-10

20 Pocket Files
Item Code: 33-3020-00
Ref No: BPF-20

30 Pocket Files
Item Code: 33-3030-00
Ref No: BPF-30

40 Pocket Files
Item Code: 33-3040-00
Ref No: BPF-40

50 Pocket Files
Item Code: 33-3050-00
Ref No: BPF-50

20 Pocket Files

A2 Pocket Files
Item Code: 33-5020-00
Ref No: ABFA2

A3 Pocket Files
Item Code: 33-4020-00
Ref No: BPFA3

Filing Pockets

25 Filing Pockets
Assorted Colours
Item Code:  33-7013-30

100 Filing Pockets
Item Code:  33-7012-00
Ref No: BPF100P

25 Filing Pockets
Item Code: 33-7011-00
Ref No: BPF25P

10 Filing Pockets
Item Code: 33-7010-00
Ref No: BPF10P

Filing Tabs

20 Tabs
Item Code: 33-8200-00
Ref No: BPF 20 TAB
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View Files A4

10 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7841-00
Ref No: VF-10 

20 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7842-00
Ref No: VF-20

30 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7843-00
Ref No: VF-30

50 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7844-00
Ref No: VF-50

Flic Files A4

10 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7860-00
Ref No: FLC-10 

50 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7863-00
Ref No: FLC-50  

30 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7862-00
Ref No: FLC-30   

20 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7861-00
Ref No: FLC-20

100 Pocket
Item Code: 14-7864-00
Ref No: FLC-100

Executive Pocket Files A4

50 Pocket
Item Code: 33-8050-00
Ref No: BPFEX 50

100 Pocket
Item Code: 33-8100-00
Ref No: BPFEX 100

Filing Pockets

Filing Pockets

Item Code: 14-7408-00
Ref No: TP-40
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Carry Folders
Item Code: 20-3537
Ref No: W22-A5

Carry Folders
Item Code: 20-3532
Ref No: W209B

Carry Folders A3

Carry Folders
Item Code: 20-3538
Ref No: W22-A3

140 Micron 
Item Code: 20-3536-30
Ref No: W209A-25

180 Micron
Item Code: 20-3534-30
Ref No: W209B

Secretarial 
Folders

Report 
Covers

Quotation 
Folders

Quotation Folders
Item Code: 20-8830
Ref No: TQF-10

Report Covers
Item Code: 78-9000-30
Ref No:  TS-RC

Presentation Folder
Item Code:20-3415
Ref No:  W-6

02 400403

02 400403

02 0705 0804 090302 07 40100403

02 07 400804 0903 10

1001
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Glue Sticks

21g Glue Stick
Item Code: 44-4421-00
Ref No:   T-4421

36g Glue Stick
Item Code: 44-4436-00
Ref No:  T-4436

20g Glue Stick
Item Code: G1-0002-00
Ref No:   GLO 20

40g Glue Stick
Item Code: G1-0003-00
Ref No: GLO 40

25g Glue Stick
Item Code: 44-4118-00
Ref No:  1-0620

36g Glue Stick
Item Code: 44-4119-00
Ref No: 1-0625

10g Glue Stick
Item Code: 35-9201-00
Ref No: 96010 NCA

20g Glue Stick
Item Code: 35-9202-00
Ref No: 96020 NCA

40g Glue Stick
Item Code: 35-9204-00
Ref No: 96040 NCA

11g Glue Stick
Item Code: 45-2486-00
Ref No: 645790

22g Glue Stick
Item Code: 45-2489-00
Ref No: 645811

43g Glue Stick
Item Code: 45-2492-00
Ref No: 645812
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Adhesive Tac

Liquid Glue

Alcolin Cold Glue 250ml
Item Code: 44-0650-00
Ref No: 041-55

Alcolin Cold Glue 500ml
Item Code: 44-0651-00
Ref No: 041-60

200ml Glue
Item Code: 45-4487-00
Ref No: 404487

5 Litre Glue
Item Code: 45-0345-00
Ref No: 170345

500ml Glue
Item Code: 45-0350-00

2 Litre Glue
Item Code: 45-0357-00
Ref No: 170357

120ml Glue
Item Code: 45-0251-00
Ref No:  404469

100ml Glue
Item Code: 45-4500-00
Ref No: 7936625

1 Litre Glue  
Item Code: 45-4501-00
Ref No:  1936010

5 Litre Glue  
Item Code: 45-4502-00

50g All Purpose Glue
Item Code: 45-4155-00

50ml Carded Project Glue
Item Code: 45-5082-00
Ref No:   285882

120ml Project Glue
Item Code: 45-4490-00
Ref No:   404490

Fine & Wide School Glue
Item Code: 44-0035-00
Ref No:1-1728

25ml Glue
Item Code: 44-0003-00
Ref No: C25

100g Prestik
Item Code: 44-0005-00
Ref No: P100

50g Prestik
Item Code: 44-0009-00
Ref No: 1-1015

25g Prestik
Item Code: 44-0006-00
Ref No: 1-1010

Wood & Paper 
125ml Wood Glue

Item Code: 44-4011-00
Ref No: 1-1745

Stik Tack ‘n Press
Item Code: 35-5004-00
Ref No: 960STIK

100g Sticky Tac
Item Code: 45-6081-00
Ref No: 1843991

Item Code: 44-4421-00
Ref No:   T-4421

250ml Office Paste
Item Code: 82-3008-00 
Ref No: TG-250
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PENCIL CASES, LUNCH
 BOXES & BAGS
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Desk Tape 
Dispenser

Stationery Tape

Tape dispenser
Item Code: 73-0500-30 
Ref No: TD-D  

12mm x 66m
Item Code: 44-6205-00 
Ref No: EST-LC-66 

12mm x 50m
Item Code: 44-6202-00 
Ref No: EST-LC-50
Large Core  

12mm x 33m
Item Code: 44-6201-00 
Ref No: EST-LC-33 

12mm x 33m
Item Code: 44-6200-00 
Ref No: EST-SC-33
Small Core

Pencil Bags

22cm Pencil Bag
Item Code: 56-2200-02 
Ref No:  TD-22

33cm Pencil Bag
Item Code: 56-3300-02
Ref No:  TD-33

Clear Pencil Bag
Item Code: 66-0400-40
Ref No: TC-20

Clear Pencil Bag
Item Code: 56-9100-02
Ref No: TCPB-001

Flat Double Zip Pencil Bag
Item Code: 33-8601-00
Ref No: SCH503

Double Zip Neoprene Deluxe Pencil Bag
Item Code: 33-8612-00

Neoprene Delux Pencil Bag
Item Code: 33-8602-00
Ref No: SCH512

33cm Deluxe Nylon Pencil Bag
Item Code: 33-8603-00
Ref No: SCH515

2-Compartment Deluse Pencil Case
Item Code: 33-8604-00
Ref No: SCH521

Chunky Zip Barrel Pencil Bag
Item Code: 33-8605-00
Ref No: SCH522

Barrel with Handle Pencil Bag
Item Code: 33-8600-00
Ref No: SCH501

Assorted Pencil Bags
Item Code: 91-0891-00
Ref No: 780-22 N
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Lunch Box 
with Bottle

20cm Pencil Case
Item Code: 35-3020-00
Ref No:  930 020

30cm Pencil Case
Item Code: 35-3030-00
Ref No:  930 030

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

30cm Pencil Pod
Item Code: 56-8950-00
Ref No:  801093

30cm Pencil Case
Item Code: 36-1093-00
Ref No:  801750

30cm Rite Box
Item Code: 56-8944-00
Ref No:  801062

30cm Pencil Cool Case
Item Code: 56-8945-00 
Ref No:  893357

Blue Lunch Box
Item Code: 36-1089-02
Ref No: 897164

Pink Lunch Box
Item Code: 36-1089-08
Ref No: 897164

Green Lunch Box
Item Code: 36-1089-04
Ref No: 897164

McCasey 1 Pencil Case
Item Code: 23-9715-30
Ref No:  B9715

McCasey 2 Pencil Case
Item Code: 23-9714-30
Ref No:  B9716

McCasey 3 Pencil Case
Item Code: 23-9717-30
Ref No:  B9717

Lunch Box

Blue Urban Lunch Box
Item Code: 36-1090-02

Pink Urban Lunch Box
Item Code: 36-1090-08

Green Urban Lunch Box
Item Code: 36-1090-04
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PENCIL CASES, LUNCH
 BOXES & BAGS

Bags

PVC Book Bags Denim Library Bags

PVC Book Bags
Item Code: 78-8005-30
Ref No: TS-BB  

Denim Book Bags
Item Code: 78-8006-00
Ref No: DBB-A  

Avalanche Extreme 
Laptop Bag Black & Blue

Item Code: 33-5611-02
Ref No: AVA 118

Gotcha Boys School Backpack
Extreme Lime Green
Item Code: 33-8606-26
Ref No: GOT 380

Gotcha Boys School Backpack
Trend Orange

Item Code:33-8607-09
Ref No: GOT 382

Gotcha Boys Deluxe Laptop Bag
Jasper Red

Item Code:33-8610-03
Ref No: GOT 384

Gotcha Boys Deluxe Laptop Bag
Jasper Pink

Item Code:33-8610-08
Ref No: GOT 355

Avalanche Extreme 
Laptop Bag Black & Red
Item Code: 33-8611-03
Ref No: AVA 119

Gotcha Girls School Backpack
Extreme Purple

Item Code: 33-8608-10
Ref No: GOT 381

Gotcha Girls School Backpack
Trend Pink

Item Code: 33-8609-08
Ref No: GOT 383

7 Division Briefcase Backpack
Item Code: 91-0024 
Ref No: 627-40

Black
01

Navy
47

Burgundy
12

Green
04

3 Division Briefcase Backpack
Item Code: 91-0023 
Ref No: 623-35

Black
01

Navy
47

Burgundy
12

Green
04

Backpack
Item Code: 91-0026 
Ref No: 720-55

Black
01

Navy
47

Burgundy
12

Green
04
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Blunt Nosed Scissors

Student Scissors
Item Code: 60-0254-00
Ref No: ST3035
140mm

Blunt Nose Scissors
Item Code: 60-0253-00
Ref No: TSC-0140
140mm

Soft Grip Scissors
Item Code: 60-0354-00
Ref No: S1-40
140mm

Left Handed
Blunt Nose Scissors

Item Code: 35-6515-00
Ref No: 625 14LNBK
140mm

Blunt Nose Scissors
Item Code: 35-6514-00
Ref No: 965 14NBK
140mm

Left Handed
Children’s Scissors
Item Code: 23-8635-30
Assorted

SC
IS

SO
RS

 &
 P

IN
S

Student Punch

Student Punch
Item Code: 54-0026-00 
Ref No: TSP-10
10 Sheets
Metal

Student Punch
Item Code: 54-1010-17 
Ref No: H-10
10 Sheets
Metal

Office Punch

Office Punch
Item Code: 54-1020-17 
Ref No: H-20
20 Sheets
Metal

Office Punch
Item Code: 54-2817-01
Ref No: P-817
18 Sheets
Plastic

Office Punch
Item Code: 54-0030
Ref No: TMP-15
15 Sheets
Metal

01 02

Heavy Duty 
Punch

Heavy Duty Punch
Item Code: 66-0409-00 
Ref No: SDS-2000
60 Sheets

Scissors & Pins
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Large Scissors 

Medium Scissors

Orange Handle Scissors
Item Code: 60-0251-00
Ref No: TSC-0165
165mm

Tortois Shell Scissors
Item Code: 60-0265-00
Ref No: TSCT-165
165mm

Soft Grip Scissors
Item Code: 60-0357-00
Ref No: S1-70
170mm

Tortois Shell Scissors
Item Code: 60-0268-00
Ref No: TST-210
210mm

Orange Handle Scissors
Item Code: 60-0252-00
Ref No: TSC 0210
210mm

Soft Grip Scissors
Item Code: 60-0358-00
Ref No: S2-10
210mm

Soft Grip Scissors
Item Code: 35-6521-00
Ref No: 96521 NBK
210mm

Drawing Pins Map Pins Push Pins

10 x 30 pcsRef: TPP33
Silver Drawing Pins

Item Code: 64-0346-00
Ref No: TC-11
100’s

Colour Drawing Pins
Item Code: 64-0346-30
Ref No: TC-11A
50’s

Map Pins
Item Code: 64-0210-30
Ref No: TPM33-30

Push Pins
Item Code: 64-0266-30
Ref No: TPP-33

Soft Grip Scissors
Item Code: 35-6517-00
Ref No: 96517 NBK
170mm
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Staples Staple 
Remover

Staples
Item Code: 26-3220-00
Ref No:REF-65

Staples
Item Code: 37-1100-00
Ref No:030100

Staple Remover
Item Code: 26-0330-30
Ref No: TSR-65

Standard 100 - Half Strip

Gemimi - Half Strip

Juno 210- Full Strip

No.56 Staples

Standard 200 - Full strip

Gazelle - Half Strip

Juno 105- Half Strip

Sola Staple Extractor
 
• Premuim quality for accurate trouble free stapling
• Box of 5000
• Recommended for a wide range of stapling

 

• Quality extractor
• Soft feel handle insert for comfort

 
• Economical plastic clad stapler
• Built in staple remover

20

• Compact plastic clad stapler
• Built in staple remover

20

 

• Plastic clad
• Metal plate staple pusher

20

 
 
• Premium metal desktop stapler
• Comfortable finger grip and patented
    staple scope window

20

 

• All Metal with full rubber base

20

 

• All Metal with full rubber base

20

Half Strip Stapler
Item Code: 26-0372-00
Ref No: MS-310
20 Sheets

Full Strip Stapler
Item Code: 26-0510-00
Ref No: MS-510
20 Sheets

Heavy Duty Stapler
Item Code: 26-1050-01
Ref No: HS-1000
90 Sheets

Staplers

Power Saving 
Full Strip Stapler
Item Code: 26-0200-01
Ref No: A200
25 Sheets		

Power Saving 
Quarter Strip Stapler

Item Code: 26-0080-01
Ref No: A80
25 Sheets			 

Assorted Mini Stapler
Item Code: 26-1005-30
Ref No: S3-T
20 Sheets

01 02 03

Full Strip Stapler
Item Code: 37-1020
Ref No: 010020
20 Sheets

Full Strip Stapler
Item Code: 26-1040
Ref No: M-800
20 Sheets

01 02 17

Half Strip Stapler
Item Code: 26-1035
Ref No: M-600
20 Sheets			 

01 02 17

POWER SAVING
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Regular Wax Crayons

Wax Crayons 6’s
Item Code: 22-2650-30
Ref No: TWC-6R

Wax Crayons 12’s
Item Code: 22-2660-30
Ref No: TWC-12R

Wax Crayons 24’s
Item Code: 22-2665-30
Ref No: TWC-24R

Wax Crayons 12’s
Item Code: 43-3575-30
Ref No: 013574

Wax Crayons 12’s
Item Code: 35-2200-30
Ref No: 220 NC 12

Wax Crayons 24’s
Item Code: 35-2400-30
Ref No: 220 NC 24

Jumbo Wax 
Crayons

Wax Crayons 12’s
Item Code: 22-2680-30
Ref No: TWC-12J

Wax Crayons 8’s
Item Code: 35-2800-30
Ref No: 229 NC 8

Super Jumbo 
Wax Crayons

Super Triangular 
Jumbo Wax Crayons

Wax Crayons 9’s
Item Code: 22-2690-30
Ref No: TWC-9T

Plastidecor Triangular 12’s
Item Code: 43-1354-30
Ref No: 013554

Wax Crayons 9’s
Item Code: 22-2685-30
Ref No: TWC-9SJ

Wax Crayons 9’s
Item Code: 35-2900-30
Ref No: 226 NC 9
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TRetractable Wax Crayons

Turn & Colour 12’s
Item Code: 43-3576-30
Ref No: 013576

Wax Twisters 12’s
Item Code: 44-2505-00
Ref No: 1-2505

Rainbow Twisters 6’s
Item Code: 44-2507-00
Ref No: 1-2508

Roll-ups 12’s
Item Code: 22-2614-30
Ref No: TRC-12

Wax Twisters 12’s
Item Code: 35-2301-30
Ref No: 221 NWP 12

Colouring 
Pencils

Aquarelle Pencils 12’s
Item Code: 43-9602-30

Aquarelle Pencils 12’s
Item Code: 35-1443-30
Ref No: 1271 C12 A6ID

Aquarelle Pencils 24’s
Item Code: 35-1444-30
Ref No: 1271 C24 A6ID

Tropicolours 24’s
Item Code: 43-3579-30
Ref No: 013579

Tropicolours 12’s
Item Code: 43-3553-30
Ref No: 013599

Full Length 12’s
Item Code: 83-2020-00
Ref No: AHT 120 112 AF

Non-toxic, triangular shaped for better control
break resistant, name space provided.  

GRIP COLOUR PENCILS

WATERCOLOUR ECOPENCILS GRIP WAX CRAYONS

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR FIBRE TIP PENS

GOLDFABER 1221 PENCIL

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

PLACE ADD HERE
PLACE LOGO HERE

COLOUR ECOPENCILS

AHT120112AF AHT120124AF

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly, 
made from reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 

3.3mm lead in a hangtab box.

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR COLOUR  ECOPENCILS

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly,  
reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 3.3mm lead, free sharpener.

AHT120212E AHT120224E

Full length, triangular, assorted bright colours, 
hangtab box, free sharpener.

A116538-10 A116538-20

High quality graphite pencils.  SV bonding process prevents breakages, dipped end.  Boxes of 12
Available in 12 degrees of hardness.
 A112500 HB  A112506 6B
A112501 B A112510 F
A112502 2B A112511 H

 A112503 3B  A112512 2H
 A112504 4B  A112513 3H
 A112505 5B  A112514 4H

 

 GOLDFABER 1222 HB ERASERTIP PENCIL

High quality HB graphite pencil with eraser tip.   SV bonding process prevents breakages, quality white eraser.  Boxes of 12
A116800 

GRIP 2001 HB PENCIL

Top quality HB graphite pencils, ergonomic triangular shape with soft grip zone.  SV bonding to prevent breakages.
Coated using environmentally friendly paint.  Boxes of 12

A 317000

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

1431 SP-ICE BALLPOINT PEN

Translucent body & cap in assorted trendy colours.  Available in red, blue and black ink.   Boxes of 10 pens
A143121ICB - Red Ink   A143151ICB - Blue Ink   A143199ICB - Black Ink

A116252 A116260  

A116572 = 2B
A116572HB = HB

A155112 - Wallet of 12
A155120 - Wallet of 20

Washable, non-toxic, 

2,5 kg nib pressure strength.
child safe ventilated caps, 

A120092A120090

Non-toxic, triangular shape assists in early grip development, better 
control for drawing and colouring, name space provided.

WHITE 7095 PVC FREE ERASER

Extra clean and smooth erasing, 
comfort edge. PVC, phthalate and 
latex free, individually wrapped.

A709520 - Box of 20
(62 x 21.5 x 11.5mm)

A709530 - Box of 30
(41 x 18.5 x 11.5mm)

CONTAINER SHARPENER

Plastic sharpener with clear waste box in assorted 
fl uorescent colours. Box of 25

A125FLV

Full Length 24’s
Item Code: 83-2030-00
Ref No: AHT 120 124 AF

Non-toxic, triangular shaped for better control
break resistant, name space provided.  

GRIP COLOUR PENCILS

WATERCOLOUR ECOPENCILS GRIP WAX CRAYONS

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR FIBRE TIP PENS

GOLDFABER 1221 PENCIL

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

PLACE ADD HERE
PLACE LOGO HERE

COLOUR ECOPENCILS

AHT120112AF AHT120124AF

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly, 
made from reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 

3.3mm lead in a hangtab box.

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR COLOUR  ECOPENCILS

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly,  
reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 3.3mm lead, free sharpener.

AHT120212E AHT120224E

Full length, triangular, assorted bright colours, 
hangtab box, free sharpener.

A116538-10 A116538-20

High quality graphite pencils.  SV bonding process prevents breakages, dipped end.  Boxes of 12
Available in 12 degrees of hardness.
 A112500 HB  A112506 6B
A112501 B A112510 F
A112502 2B A112511 H

 A112503 3B  A112512 2H
 A112504 4B  A112513 3H
 A112505 5B  A112514 4H

 

 GOLDFABER 1222 HB ERASERTIP PENCIL

High quality HB graphite pencil with eraser tip.   SV bonding process prevents breakages, quality white eraser.  Boxes of 12
A116800 

GRIP 2001 HB PENCIL

Top quality HB graphite pencils, ergonomic triangular shape with soft grip zone.  SV bonding to prevent breakages.
Coated using environmentally friendly paint.  Boxes of 12

A 317000

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

1431 SP-ICE BALLPOINT PEN

Translucent body & cap in assorted trendy colours.  Available in red, blue and black ink.   Boxes of 10 pens
A143121ICB - Red Ink   A143151ICB - Blue Ink   A143199ICB - Black Ink

A116252 A116260  

A116572 = 2B
A116572HB = HB

A155112 - Wallet of 12
A155120 - Wallet of 20

Washable, non-toxic, 

2,5 kg nib pressure strength.
child safe ventilated caps, 

A120092A120090

Non-toxic, triangular shape assists in early grip development, better 
control for drawing and colouring, name space provided.

WHITE 7095 PVC FREE ERASER

Extra clean and smooth erasing, 
comfort edge. PVC, phthalate and 
latex free, individually wrapped.

A709520 - Box of 20
(62 x 21.5 x 11.5mm)

A709530 - Box of 30
(41 x 18.5 x 11.5mm)

CONTAINER SHARPENER

Plastic sharpener with clear waste box in assorted 
fl uorescent colours. Box of 25

A125FLV

Half Length 12’s
Item Code: 22-5010-30
Ref No: PC-12H

Full Length 12’s
Item Code: 22-5005-30
Ref No: PC-12

Full Length 24’s
Item Code: 22-5001-30
Ref No: PC-24

Aquacolour Colouring Pencils

Full Length 12’s
Item Code: 35-9185-30
Ref No: 185SET 4

Full Length 24’s
Item Code: 35-1441-30
Ref No: 185 C 24
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Jumbo Colouring Pencils Pencils HB

Beginners 
Colouring Pencils

Item Code: 35-0121-00

Neon 
Graphite Pencils

Item Code:  35-1786-00
Ref No: 132SBK10-1 TH

Evolution 
Colouring Pencils

Item Code: 43-3555-30
Ref No: 013551

Jumbo Colouring Pencils
Item Code: 56-8863-00
Ref No: TJ-10C

Graphite Pencils

Graphite 650 Ecolutions Evolution
Item Code: 43-3590-00
Ref No: 013590

Graphite 655 Ecolutions Evolution
Item Code: 43-9501-00
Ref No: 

Camel Pencils
Ref No: 13214

Eco Pencils
Ref No: 180T

Traditional Pencils 110
Ref No: 110 

HB Pencils
Item Code: 83-2500-00
Ref No: A112500

Non-toxic, triangular shaped for better control
break resistant, name space provided.  

GRIP COLOUR PENCILS

WATERCOLOUR ECOPENCILS GRIP WAX CRAYONS

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR FIBRE TIP PENS

GOLDFABER 1221 PENCIL

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

PLACE ADD HERE
PLACE LOGO HERE

COLOUR ECOPENCILS

AHT120112AF AHT120124AF

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly, 
made from reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 

3.3mm lead in a hangtab box.

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR COLOUR  ECOPENCILS

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly,  
reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 3.3mm lead, free sharpener.

AHT120212E AHT120224E

Full length, triangular, assorted bright colours, 
hangtab box, free sharpener.

A116538-10 A116538-20

High quality graphite pencils.  SV bonding process prevents breakages, dipped end.  Boxes of 12
Available in 12 degrees of hardness.
 A112500 HB  A112506 6B
A112501 B A112510 F
A112502 2B A112511 H

 A112503 3B  A112512 2H
 A112504 4B  A112513 3H
 A112505 5B  A112514 4H

 

 GOLDFABER 1222 HB ERASERTIP PENCIL

High quality HB graphite pencil with eraser tip.   SV bonding process prevents breakages, quality white eraser.  Boxes of 12
A116800 

GRIP 2001 HB PENCIL

Top quality HB graphite pencils, ergonomic triangular shape with soft grip zone.  SV bonding to prevent breakages.
Coated using environmentally friendly paint.  Boxes of 12

A 317000

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

1431 SP-ICE BALLPOINT PEN

Translucent body & cap in assorted trendy colours.  Available in red, blue and black ink.   Boxes of 10 pens
A143121ICB - Red Ink   A143151ICB - Blue Ink   A143199ICB - Black Ink

A116252 A116260  

A116572 = 2B
A116572HB = HB

A155112 - Wallet of 12
A155120 - Wallet of 20

Washable, non-toxic, 

2,5 kg nib pressure strength.
child safe ventilated caps, 

A120092A120090

Non-toxic, triangular shape assists in early grip development, better 
control for drawing and colouring, name space provided.

WHITE 7095 PVC FREE ERASER

Extra clean and smooth erasing, 
comfort edge. PVC, phthalate and 
latex free, individually wrapped.

A709520 - Box of 20
(62 x 21.5 x 11.5mm)

A709530 - Box of 30
(41 x 18.5 x 11.5mm)

CONTAINER SHARPENER

Plastic sharpener with clear waste box in assorted 
fl uorescent colours. Box of 25

A125FLV

Beginners Pencils
Item Code: 56-8862-00
Ref No: TJ-10

Econo Pencils
Item Code: 56-8857-00
Ref No: TEP HB

HB Pencils
Item Code: 56-8859-00
Ref No: TP HB

2H Pencils
Item Code: 56-0110-00
Ref No: TP 2H

W
RITING &

 DRAW
ING EQ

UIPM
ENT

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B 5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B

5H 4H 3H 2H H HB B 2B 4B 6B3B 5B
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Mechanical Pencils 0.5
Item Code: 56-0205-30
Ref No: MG 05
Assorted

Mechanical Pencils Progrex 0.5
Item Code: P8-846 0-01
Ref No: 373305

Mechanical Pencils 0.5
Item Code: 55-5155-30
Ref No:A155

Mechanical Pencils Techniclick
Item Code: 55-5105-30
Ref No: PD105

Graphite Pencils Lead

 0.5 HB Lead
Item Code: 44-5000-00
Ref No: SDLMPL

 0.3 Lead HB
Be Green

Item Code: P8-8403-00
Ref No: 422140

 0.7 Lead HB
Be Green

Item Code: P8-8300-00
Ref No: 373602

 0.5 Lead HB
Be Green

Item Code: P8-8200-00
Ref No: 373817

 0.9 Lead HB
Be Green

Item Code: P8-8502-00
Ref No: 373602

0.5 Lead HB
Neox

Item Code: P7-8501-00

 0.9 Lead HB
Item Code: 55-5902-00
Ref No: 50-9

 0.7 Lead HB
Item Code: 55-5552-00
Ref No: 50

  0.5 Lead HB
Item Code: 55-5302-00
Ref No: 100

Desktop Sharpener

Plastic Desktop Sharpener
Item Code: 56-3902-00
Ref No: 610

Metal Desktop Sharpener
Item Code:56-3903-00
Ref No: 620

  0.5 Lead HB
Item Code: 55-5310-00
Ref No: 884851009302
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Barrel Sharpener Sharpener
& Eraser

Barrel Sharpener
Item Code: 35-5103-00
Ref No: 512 128 BK

Container Sharpener
Item Code: 83-8810-00
Ref No: A125 FLV

Sharpener & Eraser
Item Code: 35-9310-00
Ref No: 525 PS2SBK

Oil Pastels

Oil Pastels 12’s
Item Code: 55-8124-30
Ref No: TMC-100

Oil Pastels 12’s
Item Code: 55-8112-30
Ref No: PHN-12

Oil Pastels 25’s
Item Code: 55-8125-30
Ref No: PHN-25

Oil Pastels 16’s
Item Code: 55-8116-30
Ref No: PHN-16

Oil Pastels 24’s
Item Code: 55-8126-30
Ref No: TMC-100

Oil Pastels 16’s
Item Code: 35-2416-30
Ref No: 241NC16

One Hole Sharpener

One Hole Metal 
Sharpener

Item Code: 56-0341-00
Ref No: TSM-24-1

One Hole Metal 
Sharpener

Item Code: 35-5101-00
Ref No: 51010

One Hole Carded Metal 
Sharpener

Item Code: 56-0351-30
Ref No: TSM-1C

Two Hole 
Sharpener

Two Hole Metal 
Sharpener

Item Code: 56-0342-00
Ref No: TSM12-2

Two Hole Metal 
Sharpener

Item Code: 35-5102-00
Ref No: 51020

Non-toxic, triangular shaped for better control
break resistant, name space provided.  

GRIP COLOUR PENCILS

WATERCOLOUR ECOPENCILS GRIP WAX CRAYONS

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR FIBRE TIP PENS

GOLDFABER 1221 PENCIL

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT NAME

PLACE ADD HERE
PLACE LOGO HERE

COLOUR ECOPENCILS

AHT120112AF AHT120124AF

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly, 
made from reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 

3.3mm lead in a hangtab box.

JUNIOR TRIANGULAR COLOUR  ECOPENCILS

Full length, hexagonal shape, assorted bright colours, eco-friendly,  
reforested wood, 100% FSC certifi ed, 3.3mm lead, free sharpener.

AHT120212E AHT120224E

Full length, triangular, assorted bright colours, 
hangtab box, free sharpener.

A116538-10 A116538-20

High quality graphite pencils.  SV bonding process prevents breakages, dipped end.  Boxes of 12
Available in 12 degrees of hardness.
 A112500 HB  A112506 6B
A112501 B A112510 F
A112502 2B A112511 H

 A112503 3B  A112512 2H
 A112504 4B  A112513 3H
 A112505 5B  A112514 4H

 

 GOLDFABER 1222 HB ERASERTIP PENCIL

High quality HB graphite pencil with eraser tip.   SV bonding process prevents breakages, quality white eraser.  Boxes of 12
A116800 

GRIP 2001 HB PENCIL

Top quality HB graphite pencils, ergonomic triangular shape with soft grip zone.  SV bonding to prevent breakages.
Coated using environmentally friendly paint.  Boxes of 12

A 317000

RODUCT NAMEPRODUCT NAME

1431 SP-ICE BALLPOINT PEN

Translucent body & cap in assorted trendy colours.  Available in red, blue and black ink.   Boxes of 10 pens
A143121ICB - Red Ink   A143151ICB - Blue Ink   A143199ICB - Black Ink

A116252 A116260  

A116572 = 2B
A116572HB = HB

A155112 - Wallet of 12
A155120 - Wallet of 20

Washable, non-toxic, 

2,5 kg nib pressure strength.
child safe ventilated caps, 

A120092A120090

Non-toxic, triangular shape assists in early grip development, better 
control for drawing and colouring, name space provided.

WHITE 7095 PVC FREE ERASER

Extra clean and smooth erasing, 
comfort edge. PVC, phthalate and 
latex free, individually wrapped.

A709520 - Box of 20
(62 x 21.5 x 11.5mm)

A709530 - Box of 30
(41 x 18.5 x 11.5mm)

CONTAINER SHARPENER

Plastic sharpener with clear waste box in assorted 
fl uorescent colours. Box of 25

A125FLV
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Jumbo Kokis 12’s
Item Code: 22-1213-30
Ref No: TKJ-12

Jumbo Fibre Tips 12’s
Item Code: 35-3400-00

Kokis - Felt Tip Pens

Regular Kokis 12’s
Item Code: 22-1212-30
Ref No: TKR-12

Regular Kokis 12’s
Item Code:35-3250-30
Ref No: 325 WP12

Visa Kokis 12’s
Item Code: 43-3840-30
Ref No: 013832

Erasable Kokis 12’s
Item Code:  97-4387-30
Also available in 6’s
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Highlighters
Item Code: 59-0054
Ref No: TCH 54

Highlighters
Item Code: 36-1800
Ref No: HI-2413

Highlighters
Item Code: 55-6011
Ref No: SL12

Highlighters
Item Code: P4-3300
Ref No: SW-SLRCarded 4’s

Item Code: 35-3404-30
Ref No: BK4A6

Carded 6’s
Item Code: 35-3405-30
Ref No: BK6A6

Highlighters
Item Code: 35-3404
Ref No: BKA6

Wallet 4
Item Code: 59-0055-30
Ref No: TCH-54W

Wallet 6
Item Code: 59-0056-30
Ref No: TCH-54W6
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07 09 08 04 02 30
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Item Code: 35-9310-00
Ref No: 525 PS2SBK
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Permanent Marker

Whiteboard Marker

HIGLO HIGHLIGHTERS

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - PERMANENT INK

PM13 PERMANENT MARKERS

WB07 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

WB15 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

8191 11 - Box of 10  -  Yellow•
•
•
•

•819173819128 - Box of 10  -  Pink
819135 - Box of 10  -  Orange
819142 - Box of 10  -  Green
819159 - Box of 10  -  L/Blue

•819166 - Box of 10  -   Red
 - Box of 10  -  Violet

•819203 - Box of 10  -  Assorted
•819180 - Pouch of 4  -  Assorted
•819197 - Pouch of 6  -  Assorted•

• Suitable for paper, copy and fax.
• Fast drying, water based ink.

• Bright, fluorescent colours.
• 1-5mm Chisel Tip.

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• 1 hour cap-off time.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB07 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

•804032 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804001 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Dark Blue
•804018 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Green
•804025 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804070 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Brown
•804063 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Orange
•804049 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - V iolet

•804094 - Bullet Box of 10 - Carmine
•804056 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Yellow
•804087 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 -     Light Blue
•806036 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Assorted
•806005 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 4 - Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

•806012 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 6 - Assorted
•806029 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 10 - Assorted

Assorted

  absorbent whiteboard surfaces  
• Suitable for use on most non- 

• Excellent erasability with a 
  dry cloth or board eraser 

• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• Low odour, quick drying ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• WB15 Available in 2mm Bullet Tip

13• Quick drying, water resistant ink.

• Writes on most surfaces.
• 1mm Fine Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.

• Ventilated cap for added safety .

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.

• All parts are non-toxic.

•899625 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Black
•899632 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•899656 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Green
•899649 - Fine Point Box of 10 -       Red
•899663 - Fine Point Pouch of 4 - 

WB13 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

13

•899748 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Black
•899755 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Blue
•899717 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Red
•899700 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Green
•899724 - Fine Tip Pouch of 4 - 

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB13 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

07

• Quick drying, water resistant ink.
• Writes on most surfaces.
• 2mm Bullet Tip or 1-4mm Chisel Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.
• Ventilated cap for added safety .
• Writing length of up to 630 metres.
• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.
• All parts are non-toxic.

•801031 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Black
•801000 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•801017 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Green
•801024 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Red
•803004  - Bullet Point Pouch of 4 - 
•803059 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Black
•803066 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•803073 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Green
•803080 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Red
•80301 1 - Chisel Point Pouch of 4 - 

PM15 PERMANENT MARKERS

•893001/B      -  Box of 10  -     Black
•893001/R      -  Box of 10  -     Red
•893001/BL   -  Box of 10  -     Blue
•893001/GR   -  Box of 10  -     Green
•893001/OR   -  Box of 10  -     Orange
•893001/BR    -  Box of 10  -     Brown
•893001/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893001/PU    -  Box of 10  -     Purple
•892138          -  Pouch of 4  -       - Assorted
•892114         -  Pouch of 6 -         - Assorted
•891995         -  Pouch of 8  -       - Assorted

•893003/B      -  Box of 10  -  Black
•893003/R      -  Box of 10  -  Red
•893003/BL    -  Box of 10  -  Blue
•893003/GR    -  Box of 10  -  Green
•893003/OR   -  Box of 10  -  Orange
•893003/BR    -  Box of 10  -  Brown
•893003/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893003/PU    -  Box of 10  -  Purple
•892176  -  Pouch of 4       - Assorted
•892121  -  Pouch of 6       - Assorted
•892008  -  Pouch of 8       - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm
• Quick drying, solvent based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.
• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Permanent ink.
• 1 Hour cap-of f time.

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - SOLUBLE INK

• Quick drying, water based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.

• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Water Soluble ink.

• 1 Hour cap-off time.

•893000/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893000/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893000/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893000/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892015         -  Pouch of 4   -   Assorted

•893002/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893002/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893002/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893002/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892053         -  Pouch of 4  - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm

•804117 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804131 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Blue
•804179 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804155 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Green

  Or Chisel Tip
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Permanent Marker
Item Code: 59-0064
Ref No: TCP-54

Permanent Marker
Item Code:41-0591
Ref No: EK 70

Permanent Marker
Item Code: 41-0503
Ref No: EK 90

Whiteboard Marker
Item Code: 59-0074
Ref No: TWC-54

Whiteboard Marker
Item Code: 36-1811
Ref No: WB-15

Whiteboard Marker 4mm
Item Code: 55-8007-30
Ref No: 554 MS

Whiteboard Marker
Item Code: P6-0300
Ref No: WBMA

Whiteboard Marker
Item Code: 55-8005
Ref No: MWL 55

Whiteboard Marker
Item Code: 36-1830
Ref No: WB 13

Permanent Marker
Item Code: 41-0677
Ref No: EK 700

Permanent Marker
Item Code: 36-1832
Ref No: PM 15

Permanent Marker
Item Code: P5-5100 
 

Permanent Marker Fine
Item Code: 36-1824
Ref No: PM13

0401 0302

0401 0302

0401 0302

0401 0302

0401 0302

0401 0302

0401 0302

0401 0302

0401 1603 0702 09 10

0401 1603 0702 09 10

0401 0302 09 10

0401 0302 09 10

0401 16 4503 07 0802 09 10

0401 1603 0702 09 10

Permanent Marker
Item Code: 55-7050
Ref No: NLF-50
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• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
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  absorbent whiteboard surfaces  
• Suitable for use on most non- 

• Excellent erasability with a 
  dry cloth or board eraser 

• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
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• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

07
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• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.
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•899700 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Green
•899724 - Fine Tip Pouch of 4 - 

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB13 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

07

• Quick drying, water resistant ink.
• Writes on most surfaces.
• 2mm Bullet Tip or 1-4mm Chisel Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.
• Ventilated cap for added safety .
• Writing length of up to 630 metres.
• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.
• All parts are non-toxic.

•801031 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Black
•801000 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•801017 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Green
•801024 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Red
•803004  - Bullet Point Pouch of 4 - 
•803059 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Black
•803066 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•803073 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Green
•803080 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Red
•80301 1 - Chisel Point Pouch of 4 - 

PM15 PERMANENT MARKERS

•893001/B      -  Box of 10  -     Black
•893001/R      -  Box of 10  -     Red
•893001/BL   -  Box of 10  -     Blue
•893001/GR   -  Box of 10  -     Green
•893001/OR   -  Box of 10  -     Orange
•893001/BR    -  Box of 10  -     Brown
•893001/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893001/PU    -  Box of 10  -     Purple
•892138          -  Pouch of 4  -       - Assorted
•892114         -  Pouch of 6 -         - Assorted
•891995         -  Pouch of 8  -       - Assorted

•893003/B      -  Box of 10  -  Black
•893003/R      -  Box of 10  -  Red
•893003/BL    -  Box of 10  -  Blue
•893003/GR    -  Box of 10  -  Green
•893003/OR   -  Box of 10  -  Orange
•893003/BR    -  Box of 10  -  Brown
•893003/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893003/PU    -  Box of 10  -  Purple
•892176  -  Pouch of 4       - Assorted
•892121  -  Pouch of 6       - Assorted
•892008  -  Pouch of 8       - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm
• Quick drying, solvent based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.
• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Permanent ink.
• 1 Hour cap-of f time.

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - SOLUBLE INK

• Quick drying, water based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.

• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Water Soluble ink.

• 1 Hour cap-off time.

•893000/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893000/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893000/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893000/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892015         -  Pouch of 4   -   Assorted

•893002/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893002/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893002/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893002/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892053         -  Pouch of 4  - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm

•804117 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804131 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Blue
•804179 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804155 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Green

  Or Chisel Tip

Whiteboard Marker
Wallet 6

Item Code: P6-0300
Ref No: WBMA
with free magnetic Duster

0401 0302 09 10
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TPaint Markers

Paint Marker 2,3mm
Item Code: 41-0844
Ref No: EK 400

Paint Marker 1,2mm
Item Code: 41-0905
Ref No: EK 440

Paint Marker 4,6mm
Item Code: 55-8090
Ref No: MMP-20

Ballpoint Pens

Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: P3-0100
Ref No: BPS-F

Clic Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 42-5001
Ref No: R-Pen

04 1301 03 0802 0401 0302

Crystal Medium
Item Code: 43-1851
Ref No: 018512

Orange Fine Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 43-0440
Ref No: 

0401 030201 0302

Clic Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 43-0506 
Ref No: 017506

Barcodes
Item

 Code
U

nit Pack Size
N

et Excl
N

et Incl
4974052856211

46-529950
50

2.45
2.79

4974052856228
46-529951

50
2.45

2.79
4974052856235

46-529952
50

2.45
2.79

Artline EK8410 Retractable Ballpoint Pen Blue
Artline EK8410 Retractable Ballpoint Pen Red

Description
Artline EK8410 Retractable Ballpoint Pen Black

 2 Purlin Road, Isando 
Johannesburg. South Africa 
P O

 Box 200, Isando 1600,  South Africa 
Tel: 

(011) 921-1511 
Fax: 

(011) 921-1569 

RE:  ARTLIN
E EK8410 RETRACTABLE BALLPO

IN
T PEN

 
 

N
E

W
  

at 
M

ax Frank 

ARTLIN
E EK 8410 BALLPO

IN
T PEN

 
 *1.0m

m
 Ball 

*Artline Retractable Ballpoint Pen 
*Rubber G

rip for Com
fortable W

riting 
*M

ark Anything w
ith Confidence 

* Colours: Black, Blue, Red 
*Instant Drying 
*W

aterproof 
*For Hom

e, O
ffice and School use 

Click Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 41-5301
Ref No: 8410

0401 030201 0302

Clic Fine Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 43-0507
Ref No: 010399

Clic Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 43-9308
Ref No: 013531

080402 13 01 0302

Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 42-1849
Ref No: 893630

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 42-1846
Ref No: 893838

01 0302
01 0302

Prismo Fine
Item Code: 43-0440
Ref No: 000014

Prismo Medium Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 43-0001
Ref No: 001

01 0302 01 0302

Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 41-5299
Ref No: 8210

Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 52-0030
Ref No: iW70

0401 0302 01 0302

04 0501 1603 07 0802 09 10

04 05 0701 03 18 1702

0401 03 0702
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Gel Pens

Fine Liner

Erasable Ink Pens

Fine Liner
Item Code: P4-5100
Ref No: SWPPF

Click Ballpoint Pen
Item Code: P7-4300
Ref No: BL-RT-FR 7

Ball Ink Pen
Item Code: P7-8100
Ref No: BL-FR7

Hybrid Gel Grip Pen 0,7mm
Item Code: 55-1002
Ref No: K-118

Super B Gel Pen 0,7mm
Item Code: 55-3077
Ref No: BK77

G2 Gel Pen 0,5mm
Item Code: P2-0700
Ref No: BL G2 5

G2 Gel Pen 0,7mm
Item Code: P2-0800
Ref No: BL G2 7

LMI Signo Gel Pen 0,4mm
Item Code: 41-0207
Ref No: UMN-207

Click Gel Pen 0,7mm
Item Code: 41-2310
Ref No: XSG-R7

Coloured Ballpoint Pens

Coloured Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 42-6010-30
Ref No: TCP-10

Coloured Ballpoint Pens
Item Code: 35-4300-30
Ref No: 423’s

0401 0302

1301 0302
04 08 09 1301 0302 63262316 7045 71

04 1301 03 0802

04 1601 03 1302

01 030201 0302

0401 4503 0802 4710

0401 4503 0802 09 10



39

W
RI

TI
NG

 &
 D

RA
W

IN
G 

EQ
UI

PM
EN

T

Non permanent Overhead Projector  Pens

Permanent Overhead Projector  Pens

Executive Pens - Midrange

Medium
Item Code: 36-1903
Ref No: 893002

0401 1603 0702 09 10

HIGLO HIGHLIGHTERS

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - PERMANENT INK

PM13 PERMANENT MARKERS

WB07 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

WB15 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

8191 11 - Box of 10  -  Yellow•
•
•
•

•819173819128 - Box of 10  -  Pink
819135 - Box of 10  -  Orange
819142 - Box of 10  -  Green
819159 - Box of 10  -  L/Blue

•819166 - Box of 10  -   Red
 - Box of 10  -  Violet

•819203 - Box of 10  -  Assorted
•819180 - Pouch of 4  -  Assorted
•819197 - Pouch of 6  -  Assorted•

• Suitable for paper, copy and fax.
• Fast drying, water based ink.

• Bright, fluorescent colours.
• 1-5mm Chisel Tip.

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• 1 hour cap-off time.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB07 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

•804032 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804001 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Dark Blue
•804018 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Green
•804025 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804070 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Brown
•804063 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Orange
•804049 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - V iolet

•804094 - Bullet Box of 10 - Carmine
•804056 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Yellow
•804087 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 -     Light Blue
•806036 - Bullet Tip Box of 10 - Assorted
•806005 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 4 - Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

Assorted

•806012 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 6 - Assorted
•806029 - Bullet Tip Pouch of 10 - Assorted

Assorted

  absorbent whiteboard surfaces  
• Suitable for use on most non- 

• Excellent erasability with a 
  dry cloth or board eraser 

• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• Low odour, quick drying ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• WB15 Available in 2mm Bullet Tip

13• Quick drying, water resistant ink.

• Writes on most surfaces.
• 1mm Fine Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.

• Ventilated cap for added safety .

• Writing length of up to 630 metres.

• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.

• All parts are non-toxic.

•899625 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Black
•899632 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•899656 - Fine Point Box of 10 -      Green
•899649 - Fine Point Box of 10 -       Red
•899663 - Fine Point Pouch of 4 - 

WB13 WHITEBOARD MARKERS

13

•899748 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Black
•899755 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Blue
•899717 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Red
•899700 - Fine Tip Box of 10 -     Green
•899724 - Fine Tip Pouch of 4 - 

• Low odour, quick drying ink
• Suitable for use on most non-absorbent whiteboard surfaces 

• Excellent erasability with a dry cloth or board eraser
• WB13 Available in 1mm Fine Tip
• Writing length of up to 630 metres
• Up to 24 hours cap-of f time
• Xylene and Toluene free
• All parts are non-toxic

07

• Quick drying, water resistant ink.
• Writes on most surfaces.
• 2mm Bullet Tip or 1-4mm Chisel Tip

• Xylene and Toluene free.
• Ventilated cap for added safety .
• Writing length of up to 630 metres.
• Cap-of f time of 24 hours.
• All parts are non-toxic.

•801031 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Black
•801000 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•801017 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Green
•801024 - Bullet Point Box of 10 -      Red
•803004  - Bullet Point Pouch of 4 - 
•803059 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Black
•803066 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Blue
•803073 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Green
•803080 - Chisel Point Box of 10 -      Red
•80301 1 - Chisel Point Pouch of 4 - 

PM15 PERMANENT MARKERS

•893001/B      -  Box of 10  -     Black
•893001/R      -  Box of 10  -     Red
•893001/BL   -  Box of 10  -     Blue
•893001/GR   -  Box of 10  -     Green
•893001/OR   -  Box of 10  -     Orange
•893001/BR    -  Box of 10  -     Brown
•893001/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893001/PU    -  Box of 10  -     Purple
•892138          -  Pouch of 4  -       - Assorted
•892114         -  Pouch of 6 -         - Assorted
•891995         -  Pouch of 8  -       - Assorted

•893003/B      -  Box of 10  -  Black
•893003/R      -  Box of 10  -  Red
•893003/BL    -  Box of 10  -  Blue
•893003/GR    -  Box of 10  -  Green
•893003/OR   -  Box of 10  -  Orange
•893003/BR    -  Box of 10  -  Brown
•893003/Y      -  Box of 10  -  Yellow
•893003/PU    -  Box of 10  -  Purple
•892176  -  Pouch of 4       - Assorted
•892121  -  Pouch of 6       - Assorted
•892008  -  Pouch of 8       - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm
• Quick drying, solvent based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.
• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Permanent ink.
• 1 Hour cap-of f time.

OVERHEAD PROJECTOR PENS - SOLUBLE INK

• Quick drying, water based ink.
• 0.6 mm Fine & 0.8 mm Medium line widths.

• Writing length of up to 350 metres.
• Water Soluble ink.

• 1 Hour cap-off time.

•893000/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893000/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893000/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893000/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892015         -  Pouch of 4   -   Assorted

•893002/B     -  Box of 10    -  Black
•893002/R     -  Box of 10    -  Red
•893002/BL    -  Box of 10    -  Blue
•893002/GR  -  Box of 10    -  Green
•892053         -  Pouch of 4  - Assorted

Fine Point 0.6mm Medium Point 0.8mm

•804117 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Black
•804131 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Blue
•804179 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Red
•804155 - Fine Tip Box of 10 - Green

  Or Chisel Tip

Medium
Item Code: 36-1901
Ref No: 893003

0401 1603 0702 09 10

Superfine
Item Code: 35-1852 0401 0302

Superfine
Item Code: 35-1840 0401 0302

Fine
Item Code: 35-1835
Ref No: 316

0401 0302

Fine
Item Code: 35-1812 0401 0302

Medium
Item Code: 35-1834
Ref No: 315 0401 0302

Medium
Item Code: 35-1833 0401 0302

Twist Action Ballpoint Pen
Ref No: BP-MR

Gel Pen With Cap
Ref No: BL-MR
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Stencil Sets DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

Stencil Set - 4
Item Code: 36-1811-00

Mathematical Sets

Metal Rulers

Mathematical Set - 11 Pc
Item Code: 64-0018-00
Ref No: TMS-11

Mathematical Set - 11 Pc
Item Code: 66-0408-00
Ref No: SDS-M 11

Mathematical Set - 11 Pc
Item Code: 35-5571-00
Ref No: 557 10

100cm Metal Rulers
Item Code: 60-3662-00
Ref No: S100

60cm Metal Rulers
Item Code: 60-3661-00
Ref No: S6030cm Metal Rulers

Item Code: 60-3660-00
Ref No: S30

Plastic Rulers

DRAWING INSTRUMENTS

PULSE RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

LARGE PENCIL BOXES

FINE TIP BALLPOINT PENS

FC15 FLIPCHART MARKERS

MEDIUM TIP BALLPOINT PENS

SMALL PENCIL BOXES

ULTRA GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT PENS

• Quick drying, strike-through resistant ink will not soak through paper
• Xylene and Toluene free

• Writing length of up to 630 metres

• Water soluble ink
• All parts are non-toxic

• 2mm Bullet Tip

• Ventilated cap for added safety

• 815144 - Box of 10 -     Y  ellow
• 815168 - Box of 10 -     Purple
• 815151 - Box of 10 -     Orange
• 815175 - Box of 10 -     Brown
• 815182 - Box of 10 -     Red
• 815199 - Box of 10 -     Green
• 815205 - Box of 10 -     Light Green
• 815212 - Box of 10 -     Black
• 815229 - Box of 10 -     Turquoise
• 815236 - Box of 10 -     Blue
• 815106 - Pouch of 4 - Assorted
• 815120 - Pouch of 6 -   Assorted
• 815137 - Pouch of 10 - Assorted

•893630 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Black
•893623 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Blue
•893616 - Ballpoint Pen Medium Point Clear Box of 50 - Red

• 1mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Ink content visible through clear barrel.
• All parts are non-toxic.

• 0.8mm Medium Tip
• Writes smoothly without dotting, blobs or skips.
• Writing length of up to 2000 metres on ISO paper
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• All parts are non-toxic.

•893838 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Black
•893852 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Blue
•893845 - Ballpoint Pen Fine Point Orange Box of 50 - Red

•801048  - Finger Grip Ruler 30cm  -  Assorted 

•801178  - Stencil Set of 4  -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•801062   - Large Pencil Box “Rite Box” -  Assorted

•893357  - Medium Pencil Box 
“Cool Case” -  Assorted

•801093  - Small Pencil Box 
“Pod” -  Assorted

•801750  - Large Pencil Box “A wesome Box” -  Assorted

• Made from quality Polypropylene
• Tough, durable and scratch resistant
• Available in an assortment of bright and attractive colours

•880272   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -  Black
•880289   - Ultra Grip Retractable Ballpoint Pen with Rubber Grip Box of 20  -   Blue

• Refillable
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

•882016   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Black
•882009   - Pulse Retractable Ballpoint Pen Box of 50  -  Blue

• Non-refillable
• Available in various barrel colours
• All parts are non-toxic
• Writes smoothly - no dotting, blobs or skips
• Stainless steel ball for added durability
• Writing length of up to 2000m on ISO paper

Coloured Plastic Rulers
Item Code: 26-0400-30
Ref No: APR-30

Finger Grip Coloured Plastic Rulers
Item Code: 36-1055-30
Trancelusent

Clear Plastic Rulers
Item Code: 26-0410-40
Ref No: CPR-30
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Masonite Clipboard Unframed 
Whiteboard

Whiteboard 
Cleaning Fluid

Flip Chart Stand

Write On 
Transparency

A4 Write on Transparancy
Item Code: 78-0541-40
Ref No:  TPF-W

690mm X 970mm 
Non-MagneticFlip Chart Stand

Item Code: 79-9401-00
Ref No: NFCS

690mm X 970mm 
MagneticFlip Chart Stand

Item Code: 79-9400-00
Ref No: MFCS

A4 Masonite Clipboard
Item Code: 30-3808-00
Ref No: T1

A4 Unframed Whiteboard
Item Code: 79-9150-00
Ref No:UWB-A4

Whiteboard
Cleaning Fluid

Item Code: 79-9700-00
Ref No:WBL 250
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Dusters

Chalkboard Equipment

Unframed 
Chalkboard

Chalk

A4 Unframed Chalkboard
Item Code: 79-9151-00
Ref No:UCB-A4

Colour Chalk 100’s
Item Code: 22-0100-30
Ref No: TC 100-C

45 Degree Set Square
Item Code: 60-3801-00
Ref No: TB-45

60 Degree Set Square
Item Code: 60-3802-00
Ref No: TB-60

1 Meter Plastic Ruler
Item Code: 60-3805-00
Ref No: TB-IM

Protractor
Item Code: 60-3803-00
Ref No: TB-PR

T-Square
Item Code: 60-1026-00
Ref No: TB-TS

Compass
Item Code: 60-3804-00
Ref No:TB-CS

Grey Felt 150mm X 40mm 
Item Code: 75-1255-00
Ref No:  WB150

Green Felt 150mm X 40mm 
Item Code: 75-1253-00
Ref No:  CB150

Grey Felt 40mm X 50mm 
Item Code: 75-2002-00
Ref No: WB40

Green Felt 40mm X 50mm 
Item Code: 75-2001-00
Ref No: CB40

White Chalk 100’s
Item Code: 22-0100-05
Ref No: TC 100-W
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Yellow Dust 
Cloth

Stickers / Labels

Toilet PaperTissues

Scholar Box Hand Cleaner

Sticky Notes

TOWER FACES

Tower faces can be used both at home and in the classroom for decorating 

letters, cards, parcels school projects etc. They are available in a range of 

bright, appealing colours with a host of different expressions for every possible 

mood.    

CODE
FACESMIX

COLOUR LABELS PER SHEET

175 per sheet

Tower Freight Information Labels are available in 

rolls to allow easy peeling. Carrying important 

despatch & handling information, the highly visible, 

brightly coloured 

labels are hard to 

miss and easy to 

read. 250 Labels 

per roll. 25 Sheets 

per pack.  

CODE

TOWER FREIGHT INFO LABELS

TWFF70150R

TWFW70150R

TWTSU70150R

DESCRIPTION

 

Fluorescent Fragile

Red on White Fragile

This Side Up

TOWER LEVER ARCH INFORMATION

a multitude of colours & in packs of 12’s & 100’s. 

70 x 315mm.

CODE
TWLAW12

TWLAR12

TWLAB12

TWLAO12

TWLAY12

TWLAG12

TWLAPI12

TWLAGY12

TWLAFR12

TWLAFO12

TWLAFP12

TWLAFG12

TWLAFL12

TWLAW100

DESCRIPTION

70 x 315mm White

70 x 315mm Red

70 x 315mm Blue

70 x 315mm Orange

70 x 315mmYellow

70 x 315mm Green

70 x 315mm Pink

70 x 315mm Grey

70 x 315mm Flourescent Red

70 x 315mm Flourescent Orange

70 x 315mm Flourescent Pink

70 x 315mm Flourescent Green

70 x 315mm Flourescent Lime

70 x 315mn White (100 Labels)

TOWER ADDRESS LABELS

Tower Address Labels facilitate address typing 

for bulk post-age. Easy to use dispenser boxes 

can be retained for tidy and convenient storage. 

250 Labels per pack. 

CODE 
TWA7538

TWA8333

TWA10050

DESCRIPTION 

  75mm x 38mm

  83mm x 33mm

100mm x 50mm

WHITE ROLE LABELS (ROUND & RECTANGULAR)

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for multiple uses, Tower White Rolls 

performance - just peel and place.

CODE
TWR10
TWR13
TWR19
TWR25
TWR32
TWR812

TWR950

TWR2538

TWR3250

TWR2075

TWR4513

DESCRIPTION 

10mm DIA

13mm DIA

19mm DIA 

25mm DIA 

32mm DIA

8mm x 12mm

9 mm x 50mm

25mm x 38mm

32mm x 50mm

20mm x 75mm

45mm x 13mm

QTY / ROLL CODE
DESCRIPTION QTY / ROLL

1350
1100
630
385
210
1260
500
215
130

125
320

TWR5013

TWR1319

TWR 1622

TWR1919

TWR1925

TWR 3213

TWR1632

50mm x 13mm

13mm x 19mm

16mm x 22mm

19mm x 19mm

19mm x 25mm

32mm x 13mm

16mm x 32mm

295
920
640
630
490
470
395

TOWER COLOUR CODE LABELS

 

   

Available in a wide range of sizes and colours, Tower Colour Code Labels are 

suitable for many applications. These include colour coding, stock control, 

location highlighting on maps and merchandising marketing, allowing quick 

C32

C25

C19
C13

C10

700 labels 400 labels 250 labels 125 labels 75 labels

CODE
TWC10R

TWC10B

TWC10LB

TWC10Y

TWC10G

TWC10PI

TWC10O

TWC10PU

TWC10BL

TWC10GO

TWC10SI

TWC10FR

TWC10FO

TWC10FP

TWC10FG

TWC10FL

CODE
TWC13R

TWC13B

TWC13LB

TWC13Y

TWC13G

TWC13PI

TWC13O

TWC13PU

TWC13BL

TWC13GO

TWC13SI

TWC13FR

TWC13FO

TWC13FP

TWC13FG

TWC13FL

CODE
TWC19R

TWC19B

TWC19LB

TWC19Y

TWC19G

TWC19PI

TWC19O

TWC19PU

TWC19BL

TWC19GO

TWC19SI

TWC19FR

TWC19FO

TWC19FP

TWC19FG

TWC19FL

CODE
TWC25R

TWC25B

TWC25LB

TWC25Y

TWC25G

TWC25PI

TWC25O

TWC25PU

TWC25BL

TWC25GO

TWC25SI

TWC25FR

TWC25FO

TWC25FP

TWC25FG

TWC25FL

10mm
13mm

19mm
25mm

32mm

CODE
TWC32R

TWC32B

TWC32LB

TWC32Y

TWC32G

TWC32PI

TWC32O

TWC32PU

TWC32BL

TWC32GO

TWC32SI

TWC32FR

TWC32FO

TWC32FP

TWC32FG

TWC32FL

LABEL COLOUR

Red
Blue
Light Blue

Yellow
Green
Pink
Orange
Purple
Black
Gold
Silver
Fluorescent Red

Fluorescent Orange

Fluorescent Pink

Fluorescent Green

Fluorescent Lime

CODE
DESCRIPTION

TWSTR
Red Stars

TWSTB
Blue Stars

TWSTY
Yellow Stars

TWSTG
Green Stars

TWSTPU
Purple Stars

TWSTFR
Fluorescent Red Stars

TWSTFO
Fluorescent Orange Stars

TWSTFP
Fluorescent Pink Stars

TWSTFG
Fluorescent Green Stars

TWSTFL
Fluorescent Lime Stars

TWSTGO
Gold Stars

TWSTSI
Silver Stars

TWST(L)GO

TWST(L)SI

Gold Stars Large - 1000 per roll

Silver Stars Large - 1000 per roll
TWSTGM

Gold and 2 colours Stars

TWSTSM
Silver and 2 colours Stars

TWSTASS
Mixed pack of colours

TWSTASSFLU Mixed pack of Flu colours

TOWER STARS

Tower Stars are ideal for projects and work 

marking. A comprehensive range of bright, 

appealing colours is available. Size 14mm. 175 

Labels per Pack. 

ROLLS

TOWER  BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

T18102-01-02BL  Code
Description

T18101-01-02BE Bottom Opening Blue

T18101-01-02BL Bottom Opening Black

T18101-01-02R
Side Opening Black

Bottom Opening Red

Tower business card holders provide 

professional and modern, protective 

storage for your business cards. These 

holders are aluminium with a stylish faux 

leather cover & magnetic   closure. It’s 

designed to hold all standard size 

business card and are available in trendy 

colours. 98 x 63mm   

Teacher Labels are available in English and Afrikaans and are mainly used for 

recognition of work well done in the classroom. A comprehensive range of bright, 

appealing colours are available.  

TOWER NOTARIAL SEALS

CODE 

TWN40MA

TWN40R

TWN40GO

TWN40SI

TWN50MA

TWN50R

TWN50GO

TWN50SI

TWN60MA

TWN60R

TWN60GO

TWN60SI

DESCRIPTION  

40mm Dia. Maroon

40mm Dia. Red

40mm Dia. Gold

40mm Dia. Silver

50mm Dia. Maroon

50mm Dia. Red

50mm Dia. Gold

50mm Dia. Silver

60mm Dia. Maroon

60mm Dia. Red

60mm Dia. Gold

60mm Dia. Silver

QTY / PACK 

72
72
72
72
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50

TOWER STRING TAGS

Tower String Tags offer the ideal solution for delicate items which require marking 

where no residue or stickiness may be left behind on the product.  String Tags can 

be applied to wide range of products such as jewellery, antiques and leather 

goods. The tags are made of a sturdy white cardboard and can be neatly and 

easily applied without detracting from the product’s appearance.     

DESCRIPTION

White string tag label

White string tag label

White string tag label
CODE
ST23 
ST24 
ST27 

LABEL SIZE

20 x 30mm

24 x 38mm

30 x 47mm
100 per pack

TOWER TEACHER LABELS

CODE

T/LABELSMIX

CODE

O/LABELSMIX

LANGUAGE

Afrikaans

LANGUAGE

English
DESCRIPTION

mixed

DESCRIPTION

CODE
T/STGO

LANGUAGE

English
DESCRIPTION

Large Teachers stars

mixed

TOWER WHITEBOARD CLEANER

DESCRIPTION

Cleaning spray, Volume: 250ml,  

Environmentally-friendly, 

Biodegradable, No alcohol, 

Non-Flammable | CODE CPG020  

Cleansing and caring agent for white boards, easels and magnetic partitions. 

Highly effective removal of ink, dust particles and stains. Leaves no residue.   

TOWER WHITE SHEET LABELS

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for 

multiple uses, Tower White Sheet Labels will adhere 

and warehouses. The sheet format is handy for easy 

storage.   

CODE
TWS1319

TWS1622

TWS1919

TWS1925

TWS3213

TWS1632

TWSC10

TWSC13

TWSC19

TWSC25

TWSC32

DESCRIPTION

13mm x 19mm

16mm x 22mm

19mm x 19mm

19mm x 25mm

32mm x 13mm

16mm x 32mm

10mm dia

13mm dia

19mm dia

25mm dia

32mm dia

QTY / PK

1092
  810
  840
  630
  660
  560
2457
1380
  840
  500
  300

CODE
DESCRIPTION QTY / PK

TWS535 5mm x 35mm 1380

TWS812 8mm x12mm 2280

TWS4513 45mm x 13mm 460

TWS5013 50mm x 13mm 400

TWS2538 25mm x 38mm 336

TWS3250 32mm x 50mm 216

TWS7538 75mm x 38mm 120

TWS10050 100mm x 50mm 69

TWS2075 20mm x 75mm 180

Good

Very

Good

Excellent

WORK
Great

PLACE ADD HERE
arts ‘n

crafts

creativity

problem solving

fine motor skills

fun

family time

Website: www.towerkids.co.za

TOWER FACESTower faces can be used both at home and in the classroom for decorating 

letters, cards, parcels school projects etc. They are available in a range of 

bright, appealing colours with a host of different expressions for every possible 

mood.    

CODE
FACESMIX COLOUR LABELS PER SHEET175 per sheet

Tower Freight Information Labels are available in 

rolls to allow easy peeling. Carrying important 

despatch & handling information, the highly visible, 

brightly coloured labels are hard to miss and easy to read. 250 Labels per roll. 25 Sheets per pack.  

CODE

TOWER FREIGHT INFO LABELS

TWFF70150RTWFW70150RTWTSU70150R

DESCRIPTION

 

Fluorescent FragileRed on White FragileThis Side Up

TOWER LEVER ARCH INFORMATION
a multitude of colours & in packs of 12’s & 100’s. 

70 x 315mm.

CODE
TWLAW12TWLAR12TWLAB12TWLAO12TWLAY12TWLAG12TWLAPI12TWLAGY12TWLAFR12TWLAFO12TWLAFP12TWLAFG12TWLAFL12TWLAW100

DESCRIPTION70 x 315mm White70 x 315mm Red70 x 315mm Blue70 x 315mm Orange70 x 315mmYellow70 x 315mm Green70 x 315mm Pink70 x 315mm Grey70 x 315mm Flourescent Red
70 x 315mm Flourescent Orange
70 x 315mm Flourescent Pink
70 x 315mm Flourescent Green
70 x 315mm Flourescent Lime
70 x 315mn White (100 Labels)

TOWER ADDRESS LABELSTower Address Labels facilitate address typing 

for bulk post-age. Easy to use dispenser boxes 

can be retained for tidy and convenient storage. 

250 Labels per pack. 

CODE TWA7538TWA8333TWA10050

DESCRIPTION   75mm x 38mm  83mm x 33mm100mm x 50mm
WHITE ROLE LABELS (ROUND & RECTANGULAR)

Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for multiple uses, Tower White Rolls 
performance - just peel and place.

CODE
TWR10TWR13TWR19TWR25TWR32TWR812TWR950TWR2538TWR3250

TWR2075TWR4513

DESCRIPTION 10mm DIA13mm DIA19mm DIA 25mm DIA 32mm DIA8mm x 12mm9 mm x 50mm25mm x 38mm32mm x 50mm

20mm x 75mm45mm x 13mm

QTY / ROLL CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / ROLL

1350
1100
630
385
210
1260
500
215
130

125
320

TWR5013TWR1319TWR 1622TWR1919TWR1925TWR 3213TWR1632

50mm x 13mm13mm x 19mm16mm x 22mm19mm x 19mm19mm x 25mm32mm x 13mm16mm x 32mm

295
920
640
630
490
470
395

TOWER COLOUR CODE LABELS

 

   

Available in a wide range of sizes and colours, Tower Colour Code Labels are 

suitable for many applications. These include colour coding, stock control, 

location highlighting on maps and merchandising marketing, allowing quick 

C32

C25
C19

C13
C10

700 labels 400 labels 250 labels 125 labels 75 labels

CODE
TWC10RTWC10BTWC10LBTWC10YTWC10GTWC10PITWC10OTWC10PUTWC10BLTWC10GOTWC10SITWC10FRTWC10FOTWC10FPTWC10FGTWC10FL

CODE
TWC13RTWC13BTWC13LBTWC13YTWC13GTWC13PITWC13OTWC13PUTWC13BLTWC13GOTWC13SITWC13FRTWC13FOTWC13FPTWC13FGTWC13FL

CODE
TWC19RTWC19BTWC19LBTWC19YTWC19GTWC19PITWC19OTWC19PUTWC19BLTWC19GOTWC19SITWC19FRTWC19FOTWC19FPTWC19FGTWC19FL

CODE
TWC25RTWC25BTWC25LBTWC25YTWC25GTWC25PITWC25OTWC25PUTWC25BLTWC25GOTWC25SITWC25FRTWC25FOTWC25FPTWC25FGTWC25FL

10mm 13mm 19mm 25mm 32mm

CODE
TWC32RTWC32BTWC32LBTWC32YTWC32GTWC32PITWC32OTWC32PUTWC32BLTWC32GOTWC32SITWC32FRTWC32FOTWC32FPTWC32FGTWC32FL

LABEL COLOURRed
Blue
Light BlueYellow

Green
Pink
OrangePurpleBlack

Gold
Silver
Fluorescent RedFluorescent OrangeFluorescent PinkFluorescent GreenFluorescent Lime

CODE
DESCRIPTION

TWSTR
Red Stars

TWSTB
Blue Stars

TWSTY
Yellow Stars

TWSTG
Green Stars

TWSTPU
Purple Stars

TWSTFR
Fluorescent Red Stars

TWSTFO
Fluorescent Orange Stars

TWSTFP
Fluorescent Pink Stars

TWSTFG
Fluorescent Green Stars

TWSTFL
Fluorescent Lime Stars

TWSTGO
Gold Stars

TWSTSI
Silver Stars

TWST(L)GOTWST(L)SI Gold Stars Large - 1000 per roll
Silver Stars Large - 1000 per roll

TWSTGM
Gold and 2 colours Stars

TWSTSM
Silver and 2 colours Stars

TWSTASS Mixed pack of colours

TWSTASSFLU Mixed pack of Flu colours

TOWER STARS
Tower Stars are ideal for projects and work 

marking. A comprehensive range of bright, 

appealing colours is available. Size 14mm. 175 

Labels per Pack. 

ROLLS

TOWER  BUSINESS CARD HOLDERS

T18102-01-02BL  

Code
DescriptionT18101-01-02BE Bottom Opening Blue

T18101-01-02BL Bottom Opening Black

T18101-01-02R Side Opening BlackBottom Opening Red

Tower business card holders provide 
professional and modern, protective 

storage for your business cards. These 
holders are aluminium with a stylish faux 
leather cover & magnetic   closure. It’s 
designed to hold all standard size 
business card and are available in trendy 
colours. 98 x 63mm   

Teacher Labels are available in English and Afrikaans and are mainly used for 

recognition of work well done in the classroom. A comprehensive range of bright, 

appealing colours are available.  

TOWER NOTARIAL SEALS
CODE TWN40MATWN40RTWN40GOTWN40SITWN50MATWN50RTWN50GOTWN50SITWN60MATWN60RTWN60GOTWN60SI

DESCRIPTION  40mm Dia. Maroon40mm Dia. Red40mm Dia. Gold40mm Dia. Silver50mm Dia. Maroon50mm Dia. Red50mm Dia. Gold50mm Dia. Silver60mm Dia. Maroon60mm Dia. Red60mm Dia. Gold60mm Dia. Silver

QTY / PACK 72
72
72
72
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50

TOWER STRING TAGS
Tower String Tags offer the ideal solution for delicate items which require marking 

where no residue or stickiness may be left behind on the product.  String Tags can 

be applied to wide range of products such as jewellery, antiques and leather 

goods. The tags are made of a sturdy white cardboard and can be neatly and 

easily applied without detracting from the product’s appearance.     

DESCRIPTIONWhite string tag labelWhite string tag labelWhite string tag label

CODE
ST23 
ST24 
ST27 

LABEL SIZE20 x 30mm24 x 38mm30 x 47mm
100 per pack

TOWER TEACHER LABELS

CODE
T/LABELSMIX

CODE
O/LABELSMIX LANGUAGEAfrikaans

LANGUAGEEnglish

DESCRIPTIONmixed

DESCRIPTION

CODE
T/STGO

LANGUAGEEnglish

DESCRIPTIONLarge Teachers stars

mixed

TOWER WHITEBOARD CLEANERDESCRIPTIONCleaning spray, Volume: 250ml,  
Environmentally-friendly, 
Biodegradable, No alcohol, 
Non-Flammable | CODE CPG020  

Cleansing and caring agent for white boards, easels and magnetic partitions. 

Highly effective removal of ink, dust particles and stains. Leaves no residue.   

TOWER WHITE SHEET LABELS
Available in a huge range of shapes and sizes for 

multiple uses, Tower White Sheet Labels will adhere and warehouses. The sheet format is handy for easy 

storage.   

CODE
TWS1319TWS1622TWS1919TWS1925TWS3213TWS1632TWSC10TWSC13TWSC19TWSC25TWSC32

DESCRIPTION13mm x 19mm16mm x 22mm19mm x 19mm19mm x 25mm32mm x 13mm16mm x 32mm10mm dia13mm dia19mm dia25mm dia32mm dia

QTY / PK1092
  810
  840
  630
  660
  560
2457
1380
  840
  500
  300

CODE DESCRIPTION QTY / PK

TWS535 5mm x 35mm 1380

TWS812 8mm x12mm 2280

TWS4513 45mm x 13mm 460
TWS5013 50mm x 13mm 400
TWS2538 25mm x 38mm 336
TWS3250 32mm x 50mm 216
TWS7538 75mm x 38mm 120
TWS10050 100mm x 50mm 69
TWS2075 20mm x 75mm 180

Good

Very
Good

Excellent
WORK Great

PLACE ADD HERE
arts ‘n
crafts

creativity

problem solving

fine motor skills

fun

family time

Website: www.towerkids.co.za

Dust Cloth
Item Code: X1-0042-00
Ref No:YDC001

Manilla Scholar Box
Item Code: 14-7887-00
Ref No: TM-350

300ml
Item Code: X4-0060-00
Ref No:  HW300

1 Ply
Item Code: X1-0010-00
Ref No:  TOPA1

100’s
Item Code: X1-0041-00
Ref No:  TIS100

Ring Re-inforcements PVC
Item Code: 36-1850-05
Box 250 Teachers Labels

Item Code: 39-1015-00

Stars
Item Code: 39-2000
Ref No:  Star14

5 Ltr
Item Code: X4-0076-00
Ref No: HW5L

Film Index Tabs
Item Code: 32-0139-00
Ref No: 21050

Film Index Tabs & Arrows
Item Code:  32-0142-00
Ref No: 21346

76 x 76 Neon Cube
Item Code:  32-0338-33
Ref No:  21012

50 x 50 Neon Cube
Item Code: 32-1203-33
Ref No: 21203

2 Ply
Item Code: X1-0020-00
Ref No:  TOPA2

200’s
Item Code: X1-0040-00
Ref No:  TIS200

TM
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TZ Tape - Laminated Tape

MK Tape - Non-Laminated Tape

Labelling MachineLabelling Machine

PT-H105
Item Code: 88-1011-00
Ref No:  H105

P-Touch 80
Item Code: 88-1009-00
Ref No:  PT80

Black on White
6mm 
Item Code: 88-7012-00
Ref No: tz 211

Black on White
18mm 
Item Code: 88-7009-00
Ref No:  tz 241

Black on White
9mm 
Item Code: 88-7011-00
Ref No:  tz 3221

Black on White
24mm
Item Code: 88-7008-00
Ref No:  tz 251

Black on White
12mm
Item Code: 88-7010-00
Ref No:  tz 231

Black on White
36mm 
Item Code: 88-7007-00
Ref No: tz 261

Black on Yellow
9mm 
Item Code: 88-5004-00
Ref No:  mk 621

12mm 
Item Code: 88-5003-00
Ref No:  mk 631

Black on Blue
9mm 
Item Code: 88-5015-00
Ref No:  mk 521

12mm 
Item Code: 88-5009-00
Ref No:  mk 531

Black on White
9mm 
Item Code: 88-5002-00
Ref No:  mk 221

12mm 
Item Code: 88-5001-00
Ref No:  mk 231

Blue on White
9mm 
Item Code: 88-5006-00 
Ref No:  mk 223

12mm 
Item Code: 88-5005-00
Ref No:  mk 233

Red on White
9mm 
Item Code: 88-5008-00
Ref No:  mk 222

12mm 
Item Code: 88-5007-00
Ref No:  mk 232
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